. L. . Page No: 1
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MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: Physically Handicapped

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
1 7030100212 MOHIT BANSAL PAWAN KUMAR 57.00
2 7030100283 RAKESH KUMAR SHIV RAM 57.00
3 7030100119 SANDEEP GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND 55.00
4 7030100229 GAURAV GARG RAMESH GARG 55.00
5 7030100006 KAPIL VERMA SUBHASH VERMA 50.00
6 7030100250 Sonu Goyal Sat Pal Goyal 46.00
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Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General ESM

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
1 7030100051 Surjeet Singh Gill Kewal Singh Gill 55.00
2 7030100010 Shamsher Singh Ajit Singh 49.00
3 7030100091 INDERJIT SINGH GURDIP SINGH 45.00
4 7030100237 ISHWAR CHAND DARSHAN KUMAR 45.00
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MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: BC

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100

1 7030100290 Kamal Sharma Sh Satpal 68.00
2 7030100294 INDERJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 65.00
3 7030100277 Dawinder Singh Bhag Singh 65.00
4 7030100159 ZAMIR AHMED HARI CHAND 62.00
5 7030100288 SATISH KUMAR HARI KRISHAN 61.00
6 7030100118 Kamni Rani Ramesh Kumar 60.00
7 7030100292 GURDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 60.00
8 7030100160 HARJOT SINGH HARINDER SINGH 59.00
9 7030100269 SUMEET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 58.00
10 7030100018 PARAMJIT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 57.00
11 7030100139 JATINDER SINGH SWARN SINGH 57.00
12 7030100115 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 57.00
13 7030100254 AMANDEEP ABHIMANYU SINGH 55.00
14 7030100102 SERVE MITTER JOGINDER NAND 54.00
15 7030100279 ARUN KUMAR GIAN CHAND 52.00
16 7030100110 MANPREET KAUR PARMJEET SINGH 52.00
17 7030100270 RAJWINDER KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 52.00
18 7030100291 GURMEET SINGH MITHU SINGH 51.00
19 7030100200 Harpreet Singh Surinder Singh 51.00
20 7030100324 GURMUKH SINGH S. GULZAR SINGH 50.00
21 7030100274 RAVINDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH 50.00
22 7030100041 RAJBIR KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 49.00
23 7030100191 KRISHAN LAL MUNSHI RAM 49.00
24 7030100197 MOHAMMAD NADEEM MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 49.00
25 7030100016 DEVINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 48.00
26 7030100209 Jasveer Kaur Gurdeep Singh 48.00
27 7030100015 Gagandeep Singh Amarjit Singh 48.00
28 7030100073 Jaswinder singh Manjit singh 47.00
29 7030100325 Malwinder Singh S.Bakhshish Singh 47.00
30 7030100137 AMIT KUMAR SATPAL 45.00
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MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
1 7030100061 Varun Dhawan Janak Raj Dhawan 72.00
2 7030100204 ANKUR SINGLA KRISHAN LAL 70.00
3 7030100185 HARJINDER SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 69.00
4 7030100021 SANJAY KUMAR JAGDISH RAI 68.00
5 7030100290 Kamal Sharma Sh Satpal 68.00
6 7030100259 Harpreet Singh Thind Swaran Singh 67.00
7 7030100172 SHIV SANJAY KUMAR OM PARKASH 67.00
8 7030100158 RIPPANJIT SINGH PREM SINGH 65.00
9 7030100096 HARTEJ SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 65.00

10 7030100310 Ankur Choudhary S C Choudhary 65.00
11 7030100294 INDERJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 65.00
12 7030100277 Dawinder Singh Bhag Singh 65.00
13 7030100030 bhola singh shri jai chand 64.00
14 7030100157 Deepak Kumar Ram Niwas 64.00
15 7030100321 MALTI NAYYAR ANAND PARKASH AHUJA 64.00
16 7030100308 AMIT ASHOK KUMAR 63.00
17 7030100093 GAGANDEEEP SINGH NAHAR SINGH 63.00
18 7030100223 SULTANI GARG DES RAJ 63.00
19 7030100221 DILSHAD SINGH DHALIWAL JASPAL SINGH 62.00
20 7030100262 Gaurav Gupta SatPal Gupta 62.00
21 7030100272 ANURADHA GOYAL LT. SH SHAM LAL GOYAL 62.00
22 7030100045 DINESH KUMAR PUSHKAR RAJ 62.00
23 7030100085 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 62.00
24 7030100128 BINDU GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR 62.00
25 7030100014 SUKHDEV SINGH BHATTI SURJIT SINGH BHATTI 62.00
26 7030100159 ZAMIR AHMED HARI CHAND 62.00
27 7030100150 RAJNISH KUMAR RAM LAL 62.00
28 7030100183 Himanshu Kashyap Shanker Kashyap 62.00
29 7030100154 Amit Wasdev LATE SH OM PARKASH 61.00
30 7030100288 SATISH KUMAR HARI KRISHAN 61.00
31 7030100057 SANJEEV KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 61.00
32 7030100027 Saurabh Mittal Suresh Mittal 61.00
33 7030100202 DEEPAK BANSAL NARESH KUMAR 61.00
34 7030100056 PARDEEP BHARDWAJ SUBHASH CHANDER 61.00
35 7030100232 MANPREET SINGH JASBIR INGH 60.00
36 7030100118 Kamni Rani Ramesh Kumar 60.00
37 7030100292 GURDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 60.00
38 7030100240 Deep Chand Ashok Kumar 60.00
39 7030100160 HARJOT SINGH HARINDER SINGH 59.00
40 7030100074 Harpinder Singh Jasmeil Singh 59.00
41 7030100230 HARPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 59.00
42 7030100318 AKSHE RAJ KUMAR 59.00
43 7030100224 Amandeep Singh Surinder Singh 59.00
44 7030100087 JATIN KUMAR KAILASH CHAND 59.00
45 7030100167 ANSHUL GUPTA SUDESH GUPTA 59.00
46 7030100269 SUMEET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 58.00
47 7030100120 AMAN KUMAR CHANDER BHAN 58.00
48 7030100117 SIMARPREET SINGH PARMINDER PAL SINGH 58.00
49 7030100306 AMIT KUMAR MEHTA R.K.MEHTA 58.00
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MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100

50 7030100018 PARAMJIT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 57.00
51 7030100212 MOHIT BANSAL PAWAN KUMAR 57.00
52 7030100139 JATINDER SINGH SWARN SINGH 57.00
53 7030100130 Shakt Dhar Singla Sh. Deputy Ram 57.00
54 7030100115 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 57.00
55 7030100090 dinesh sharma ramesh sharma 57.00
56 7030100113 SAURABH BHATEJA JAGDISH CHANDER BHATEJA 57.00
57 7030100034 POOJA SACHDEVA SH. ASHOK KUMAR 57.00
58 7030100065 Arsh Preet kaur Harvinder Singh 57.00
59 7030100106 Suraj Garg Surinder Garg 57.00
60 7030100086 GURTEJ SINGH SURJIT SINGH 57.00
61 7030100283 RAKESH KUMAR SHIV RAM 57.00
62 7030100080 AMRINDER SINGH SIDHU GURMIT SINGH 57.00
63 7030100050 DHEERAJ GARG BALDEV PARKASH GARG 57.00
64 7030100322 UPASANA CHOPRA ASHOK KUMAR CHOPRA 56.00
65 7030100105 ANISH SINGLA OM PARKASH 56.00
66 7030100320 Rajinder Kumar Sharma Shri Hari Krishan Sharma 56.00
67 7030100035 SHAIFALI MITTAL MANGAT RAI MITTAL 56.00
68 7030100281 VARUN BANSAL DINESH BANSAL 56.00
69 7030100275 JATINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 56.00
70 7030100210 HARDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH 56.00
71 7030100119 SANDEEP GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND 55.00
72 7030100031 Harpreet Kaur Inderjit Singh 55.00
73 7030100254 AMANDEEP ABHIMANYU SINGH 55.00
74 7030100051 Surjeet Singh Gill Kewal Singh Gill 55.00
75 7030100229 GAURAV GARG RAMESH GARG 55.00
76 7030100302 rikmandeep kaur sukhdev singh sohi 55.00
77 7030100038 Inder pal singh Roop singh 55.00
78 7030100163 BHAVNEET MANES PARAMJIT SINGH 55.00
79 7030100227 Amritpal singh Gursewak singh 55.00
80 7030100282 mani mittal f ¢ mittal 54.00
81 7030100313 bhupinder singh jagdish singh 54.00
82 7030100102 SERVE MITTER JOGINDER NAND 54.00
83 7030100083 SUKHJIT KAUR MALKIT SINGH 54.00
84 7030100284 SARBJEET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 54.00
85 7030100097 Reema Arya Khanna Sh Onkar chand Arya 54.00
86 7030100278 KAMAL GOYAL SURESH GOYAL 53.00
87 7030100178 MANJEET KAUR MAND BACHAN SINGH MAND 53.00
88 7030100153 Raspreet Singh Harinderpal Singh 53.00
89 7030100296 GOURAV GARG JAT PAL 53.00
90 7030100261 SIMRANJIT SINGH BEDI KULDIP SINGH BEDI 52.00
91 7030100075 Deepak Jindal Vinod Jindal 52.00
92 7030100298 Vivek Bhasin Saravjeev Bhasin 52.00
93 7030100279 ARUN KUMAR GIAN CHAND 52.00
94 7030100028 HARPREET SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 52.00
95 7030100110 MANPREET KAUR PARMJEET SINGH 52.00
96 7030100256 PEARL RANJODH SINGH 52.00
97 7030100107 Maninder Jit Singh Baldev Singh 52.00
98 7030100249 Ravinder Kaur Bahal Singh 52.00



Category: General
S.No Roll No

99 7030100270
100 7030100033
101 7030100155
102 7030100291
103 7030100271
104 7030100244
105 7030100200
106 7030100317
107 7030100324
108 7030100114
109 7030100006
110 7030100274
111 7030100314
112 7030100041
113 7030100010
114 7030100207
115 7030100191
116 7030100009
117 7030100251
118 7030100197
119 7030100016
120 7030100209
121 7030100015
122 7030100020
123 7030100173
124 7030100243
125 7030100073
126 7030100325
127 7030100169
128 7030100012
129 7030100152
130 7030100287
131 7030100250
132 7030100049
133 7030100307
134 7030100231
135 7030100091
136 7030100137
137 7030100237
138 7030100060
139 7030100092

Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.
MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Accounts) Recruitment Test - 2014

Name

RAJWINDER KAUR
ARSHDEEP SIDHU
AMIT MALHOTRA
GURMEET SINGH
Kumar Gautam Arora
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
Harpreet Singh
GAGANPREET KAUR
GURMUKH SINGH
MANAV KAULDHAR
KAPIL VERMA
RAVINDER SINGH
HAVNEET SINGH
RAJBIR KAUR
Shamsher Singh
SUNITA GARG
KRISHAN LAL

GURVINDER SINGH CHADHA

LOVISH

MOHAMMAD NADEEM
DEVINDER SINGH
Jasveer Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
JAGDEEP

AMIT KUMAR

PARMINDER SINGH WALIA

Jaswinder singh
Malwinder Singh
satvir kaur

KAMALJEET KAUR

jiwanjot singh mavi

NITISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Sonu Goyal
Gurpinder Saini
Kanika Kapoor
ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA
INDERJIT SINGH
AMIT KUMAR

ISHWAR CHAND
NISHA CHAWLA
NAVNEET KAUR GILL

Father's Name
KASHMIR SINGH
NANAK SINGH SIDHU
KRISHAN LAL

MITHU SINGH

Ashok kumar Arora
MOHINDER SINGH
Surinder Singh
HARINDER PAL SINGH
S. GULZAR SINGH
RESHAM LAL KAULDHAR
SUBHASH VERMA
RANJEET SINGH
GURDIP SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH

Ajit Singh

ASHOK MOHAN GARG
MUNSHI RAM

S. VARJINDER SINGH

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE
KULDEEP SINGH
Gurdeep Singh
Amarjit Singh
RAMJIT SHAH
DAVINDER KUMAR
HARPAL SINGH
Manjit singh
S.Bakhshish Singh
mamjit singh
BALWINDER SINGH
dilbag singh
NARINDER KUMAR
Sat Pal Goyal
Devinder Singh

Sh Rakesh Kapoor
PREM PARKASH GUPTA
GURDIP SINGH
SATPAL

DARSHAN KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR CHAWLA
TIRLOK SINGH GILL
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Marks out of 100
52.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
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MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Field) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: Physically Handicapped
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
1 7060200571 Ambika Kuldeep Kumar 64.00
2 7060200690 harvinder singh gurcharn singh 64.00
3 7060100349 TAJINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 63.00
4 7060300912 PRABHJOT KAUR GILL HARDEV SINGH GILL 55.00
5 7060100252 GAURAV GARG RAMESH GARG 55.00
6 7060200525 PARAS JAIN JAIN PAL JAIN 54.00
7 7060200479 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 53.00
8 7060200538 davinder singh ajit singh 52.00
9 7060200836 SURJIT SINGH DHILLON HARI SINGH 51.00
10 7060100328 Pardeep Sharma Chander Bhan Sharma 51.00
11 7060200609 Mr Brij Bhushan Mr Ram Parshad 49.00
12 7060200490 TIQBAL SINGH RANU MUKHTIAR SINGH 48.00
13 7060200730 kulbir kaur pannu harbans singh 45.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.
MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Field) Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: GEN SPORTS

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Roll No

7060100082
7060301176
7060200717
7060300990
7060301209
7060300911
7060401463
7060401525
7060301069
7060100283
7060100078
7060100297
7060401304
7060200674
7060100066
7060401466
7060100004
7060401526
7060100011
7060401490
7060200811
7060100209
7060200642
7060300890

Name

JAGPREET SINGH
Gurmohit Singh
navdeep singh brar
SARBROOP SINGH
NAVJOT SINGH
manavpreet singh
GURJOT KAUR
Sumeet Dhiman
PRINCE DOOMRA
JASHANBIR SINGH KALEKA
Manish Sawhney
inder preet singh
Nisha Rajput
GAGANDEEP SINGLA
RAHUL SAYAL
HARJINDER SINGH
RAVI KHANNA
amandeep kaur
RAMANPREET SINGH
VEERPAL KAUR
sanampal singh
MUNISH SHARMA
Amit Badhwar
SATWINDER KUMAR

Father's Name

S. GULAB SINGH
Manohar Singh
BHUPINDER SINGH BRAR
DHANJIT SINGH
BALBIR SINGH

gurdeep singh jaj
RAJWINDER SINGH

O P Dhiman

SATPAL DOOMRA
DALBIR SINGH KALEKA
Narinderpal Singh
harbhajan singh
Amarjit Singh Rajput
SHIV KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR SAYAL
KASHMIR SINGH
INDERPAL KHANNA
major singh
MADANJEET SINGH

NAIB SINGH

Kuldip singh
MANOHAR LAL SHARMA
Rajinder Kumar Badhwar

PARAMJEET LAL
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Marks out of 100
77.00
69.00
65.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
59.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
51.00
51.00
49.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
45.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.
MERIT LIST FOR Deputy District Manager (Field)

Category: BC
S.No Roll No

7060100398
7060200531
7060401423
7060100110
7060301147
7060401491
7060200829
7060200526

9 7060301053
10 7060100229
11 7060200737
12 7060300951
13 7060100116
14 7060200676
15 7060401277
16 7060301149
17 7060100358
18 7060301049
19 7060401471
20 7060301080
21 7060200539
22 7060401634
23 7060301136
24 7060100039
25 7060301256
26 7060300958
27 7060100096
28 7060100348
29 7060401646
30 7060100084
31 7060100375
32 7060401382
33 7060301090
34 7060401643
35 7060300873
36 7060200682
37 7060200706
38 7060300966
39 7060401432
40 7060300982
41 7060401476
42 7060200477
43 7060100419
44 7060100167
45 7060401347
46 7060300927
47 7060300859
48 7060200591
49 7060200446

O J o U w N

Name

SANDEEP SINGH
Rajnish Singh Chaudhary
ROHIT KUMAR
Ramandeep Singh Aulakh
kamaldeep singh
Inderpreet Singh
Gursharan Singh
NEERAJ KUMAR
BAVANDEEP

RAMANDEEP

MANDEEP SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
Amritpal Kaur
Gurjinder Singh
MANPREET SINGH DHUPAR
Tejinder Paul Singh
CHANCHAL KUMAR
SARABJIT SINGH
JATINDER SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
Simran jeet singh khipal
MAHESH KUMAR

Sham Lal

Simratpal Singh
BALTEJ SINGH
KRISHAN PAL SINGH
Jaspal Singh

Bikram jit singh
RAJESH KUMAR
LAKHVIR SINGH

sunny bajaj
chanchal deep

Pawan Kumar
Amandeep Singh
Sarabjit Singh
VIVEK KUMAR

Shalu

AMANDEEP SINGH
SEEMA RANI
inderpreet singh
GURPREET SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
TIKSHAN DHARWAL
Jaswinder Singh
RAVINDER SINGH
jagdeepak singh
Harmanjit Singh

jaswinder singh

Recruitment Test -

Father's Name
KULBIR SINGH

2014

Nasib Singh Chaudhary

VED PARKASH
Shamsher Singh

satnam singh

Ravinder Singh Nijhar

Surinder Singh
SANTOKH RAJ
SURJAN RAM
HOSHIAR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
LABH SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
Gurmukh Singh
Jasbir Singh

INDERPAL SINGH DHUPAR

Gurdev Singh Saundh
BAL CHAND

SUKHDEV SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH

LABH SINGH

Manjeet singh khipal

NARESH KUMAR
Ruldu Ram

AJIT SINGH
LADHU SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
Jagir Singh
surinder pal singh
SURJIT SINGH
RANJIT SINGH
amrit lal

jai chand

bagh chand
karnail singh
Darshan Singh
OM PARKASH
Dharm Pal

JORA SINGH
HARMESH DASS
paramjit singh
AMRIK SINGH
GURVINDER SINGH
MADAN LAL DHARWAL
Joginder Singh
MANJIT SINGH
balwinder singh
Barinder singh

jagnandan singh
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Marks out of 100
78.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
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Category: BC

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
50 7060100025 RANJIT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 55.00
51 7060301242 amandeep singh gurmail singh 54.00
52 7060100154 Sarbjeet Singh Harmail Singh 54.00
53 7060100193 Rajinder Singh Balihar Singh 54.00
54 7060301161 ONKAR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 54.00
55 7060200771 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 54.00
56 7060401517 parminder singh gurdial singh 54.00
57 7060200776 Gurdeep Singh Harjit Singh 54.00
58 7060100368 MOHAMMAD ALI JIMU DIN 54.00
59 7060200443 Harinder Singh Jasvir Singh 54.00
60 7060100240 ASHISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 54.00
61 7060100247 Vicky Verma Sh. Deep Kumar Verma 54.00
62 7060100315 SUKHWINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 54.00
63 7060401385 Bhartinder Singh Mukhtiar Singh 53.00
64 7060401594 Ramandeep Singh Jagdish Singh 53.00
65 7060200837 MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUSHTAQ AHMED 52.00
66 7060200789 Bhupinder pal singh Rajinder singh 52.00
67 7060300973 HARPREET SINGH BUA SINGH 52.00
68 7060100081 simarjeet singh harbhajan singh 52.00
69 7060401366 GURLAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH 52.00
70 7060301188 GURJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 51.00
71 7060100359 Jagmohan Singh Harvinder Singh 51.00
72 7060301178 VINAY VERMA RAMESH VERMA 51.00
73 7060401354 SUKHDEV RAJ LACHHMAN DASS 51.00
74 7060301146 Jaspeet Singh Dhaliwal Teja Singh Dhaliwal 51.00
75 7060100072 Jagdeep Singh Joginder Singh 50.00
76 7060301172 GURPARTAP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 50.00
77 7060300868 JASWINDER SINGH NAIB SINGH 50.00
78 7060100104 GURMANPREET KAUR JAGROOP SINGH 50.00
79 7060200698 KOMAL ROOP SINGH 50.00
80 7060100301 Sukhnandan Singh Jagdish Singh 50.00
81 7060300881 SIMRANJIT SINGH RANJIT SINGH 50.00
82 7060100001 CHITRA YASHPAL 50.00
83 7060301048 JASWINDER SINGH ROOP SINGH 50.00
84 7060401621 VIJAY KUMAR CHAND KUMAR 50.00
85 7060401357 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH 50.00
86 7060401474 ashish tirlok chand 50.00
87 7060100191 Amandeep Singh Gurcharan Singh 49.00
88 7060401642 Mamta Rani Harnam Singh 49.00
89 7060100168 GURMINDER PAL SINGH GURNAM SINGH 49.00
90 7060200679 Maninderjit Singh Rajesh Kumar 49.00
91 7060300934 Harsimranjit singh Nirmal singh 49.00
92 7060100074 KHARAITI LAL DES RAJ 49.00
93 7060100038 HAPPY NAVNEET SINGH LAL SINGH 49.00
94 7060401267 AMIT KUMAR SATPAL 49.00
95 7060301210 BIKRAM SINGH PAUL GURNAM SINGH PAUL 49.00
96 7060200808 GURPREET SINGH GORA SINGH 48.00
97 7060100034 sunpreet singh jagjit singh 48.00
98 7060401454 SATNAM SINGH JIWON SINGH 48.00
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Category: BC

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
99 7060401513 Dinesh Jaswal Manohar Lal 48.00
100 7060200512 SHISHAN RAM DESHA RAM 48.00
101 7060200775 Surinder Singh Nawab Singh 47.00
102 7060300901 RATTAN LAL JAIT KANWAR 47.00
103 7060200745 Raman Kumar Mohinder Pal 47.00
104 7060401632 Gurpal Singh Surinder Singh 47.00
105 7060200643 GAGANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH 47.00
106 7060100128 Mandeep Singh Harmesh Singh 46.00
107 7060100271 Jaspreet Singh Jassal Charanjeet Singh 46.00
108 7060200810 DHANWANT SINGH DYAL SINGH 46.00
109 7060401428 SIMRANJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 46.00
110 7060100002 harinder singh surjit singh 46.00
111 7060100412 GURWINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 46.00
112 7060200627 gurpreet singh jagdish singh 46.00
113 7060200673 Rajinder Singh Hoshiar Singh 46.00
114 7060301159 Manjeet singh Ishar singh 46.00
115 7060200469 Jaspal Singh Mangal Singh 45.00
116 7060401308 SARBJIT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 45.00
117 7060401301 INDERPAL SINGH SARUP SINGH 45.00
118 7060401331 HARMINDER SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 45.00
119 7060401323 AMOLAKPREET TOTA KHAN 45.00
120 7060301171 TARUN SEN SUSHIL KUMAR SEN 45.00
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Category: General

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Roll No

7060301027
7060401468
7060300928
7060100225
7060200765
7060300980
7060200520
7060100215
7060200555
7060300850
7060401483
7060401640
7060100269
7060200735
7060100398
7060200790
7060300929
7060401629
7060200756
7060200652
7060401440
7060100082
7060401291
7060301092
7060200614
7060200484
7060200781
7060200578
7060301145
7060301042
7060100173
7060200510
7060301015
7060401261
7060300922
7060200729
7060100056
7060200531
7060401423
7060301235
7060200545
7060100140
7060301168
7060200494
7060301206
7060301142
7060100026
7060401447
7060401328

Name

Mukul Sharma

Manmeet Puri

RAJANDEEP SINGH
Dilpreet Singh
gagandeep

HARINDERJIT SINGH
NARINDER KUMAR

BANDEEP SINGH KALEKA
GURVINDER SINGH

Karan Singla
Rajanpreet Kaur Chahal
AMIT KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

HARRY BANSAL

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH GREWAL
DALJEET KUAR

HARMANPAL SINGH

KANWAR VEER PARTAP SINGH
RAJANDEEP KAUR BILLING
Bhupinder Singh
JAGPREET SINGH
Ramandeep Singh
mandeep singh
RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA
Deepika Dhir

HARJIT SINGH

VISHAL DIWAN

Ravneet Singh

Baldeep Singh
Prabhdeep Singh

Ankur Choudhary

SHINU GARG

JASKIRAT SINGH
GAGANBIR SINGH
Harjinder Singh

SUMAN ATTRI

Rajnish Singh Chaudhary
ROHIT KUMAR

NARESH GARG

ROZER SHARMA

HARSIMRAN SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR

Saurabh

Pritampal Singh Gill
KULVEER SINGH

jasdeep singh dhaliwal
vikas aggarwal

HARPREET SINGH SUDAN

Father's Name

R C Sharma

Suresh Puri

KARAM SINGH

Gurdev Singh

RAKESH KUMAR
GURDARSHAN SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
HARJINDER SINGH
SURJIT SINGH

Dev Raj Singla
Chamkaur Singh Chahal
SUDARSHAN PAUL

GURLAL SINGH

YASH PAL BANSAL
KULBIR SINGH

MANJIT SINGH GREWAL
KULWANT SINGH
HARKIRAT SINGH
MOHINDER PAL SINGH SODHI
BHARPUR SINGH BILLING
Gursewak Singh

S. GULAB SINGH

Hans Raj Singh
sukhwinder singh
DARSHAN LAL SHARMA
Balraj Dhir

RAM SINGH

SHIV RAJ DIWAN

Jasbir Singh

Jasbir Singh
Bhupinder Singh

S C Choudhary

ASHOK KUMAR
Sh.JASWINDER PAL SINGH
AJIT SINGH

Rohi Singh

DHARAM PAL ATTRI
Nasib Singh Chaudhary
VED PARKASH

DEWAN CHAND

ASHOK SHARMA

RAJWANT SINGH

TILAK RAJ CHUGH
Roshan Lal

Balbir Singh

SURINDER PAL SINGH
manjit singh dhaliwal
VISHWA NATH

CHARANJIT SINGH

Marks out of 100
87.
84.
82.
81.
81.
81.
80.
80.
79.
79.
79.
79.
78.
78.
78.
78.
77.
77.
77.
77.

77

77.
76.
76.
76.
75.
75.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.

74

74.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
2.
2.
2.

72

2.
2.
2.
2.
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00
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.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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00
00
00
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Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
50 7060401652 JASPAL GARG OM PARKASH 72.00
51 7060200622 chetan choudhary prem kumar 71.00
52 7060301247 Tejaswi Gupta Sunil Gupta 71.00
53 7060100384 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA KARTA RAM SHARMA 71.00
54 7060401479 SUKHJINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 71.00
55 7060200767 RAJAT SINGLA PAWAN KUMAR SINGLA 71.00
56 7060401415 KARAN AGGARWAL RAMESH AGGARWAL 71.00
57 7060401663 GURINDER PAL BRAR GURCHARAN SINGH BRAR 70.00
58 7060100110 Ramandeep Singh Aulakh Shamsher Singh 70.00
59 7060100393 Harpreet Singh Thind Swaran Singh 70.00
60 7060401662 Ravi Kant Raj Kumar 70.00
61 7060200602 MR GAGAN DEEP SH LACHHMAN RAM 70.00
62 7060300983 ASHISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 70.00
63 7060200821 MUNISH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 70.00
64 7060200801 Prateek Murali K.Muralidharan 70.00
65 7060300921 Sukhninder Singh Sidhu Sukhdev Singh 70.00
66 7060301067 mandeep singh bikkar singh 70.00
67 7060301220 ISHWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 70.00
68 7060100041 ANKIT KUMAR KAILASH CHANDER 69.00
69 7060301202 NISHANT SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 69.00
70 7060301176 Gurmohit Singh Manohar Singh 69.00
71 7060100198 AMARJOT SINGH DHALIWAL BALDEV SINGH DHALIWAL 69.00
72 7060200807 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 69.00
73 7060100124 Parneet Singh Ujagger Singh 69.00
74 7060401560 MUKESH SINGLA PREM CHAND SINGLA 69.00
75 7060401416 Sukhmani Bhatia Chugh Gurdeep Singh Bhatia 69.00
76 7060301173 Harpreet Singh Sidhu Davinder Singh 69.00
77 7060100006 ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL TARSEM CHAND GOYAL 69.00
78 7060200441 JASPANEET SINGH MANN BALRAJ SINGH MANN 69.00
79 7060100036 AMANDEEP MADAN LAL 68.00
80 7060200723 Deepak Bindra Om Parkash Bindra 68.00
81 7060401303 BALJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 68.00
82 7060300845 Kamal Jindal Late Sh Diwan Chand 68.00
83 7060301214 Surbhi Kewal Krishan Bansal 68.00
84 7060401444 VIKAS GOYAL HEM RAJ GOYAL 68.00
85 7060200511 Sanjeev Jain Sh.Krishan lal Jain 68.00
86 7060200693 parvinder singh sidhu baljit singh sidhu 68.00
87 7060301147 kamaldeep singh satnam singh 68.00
88 7060200612 NAVPREET SINGH GURJANT SINGH 68.00
89 7060100153 GURWINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 68.00
90 7060401576 JAGDEEP SINGH IQBAL SINGH 68.00
91 7060401657 kulwinder singh kashmir singh 68.00
92 7060401491 Inderpreet Singh Ravinder Singh Nijhar 67.00
93 7060200542 Vaneet Kumar Vinod Kumar 67.00
94 7060100100 RANDEEP SINGH KAMAL GURDEV SINGH 67.00
95 7060200829 Gursharan Singh Surinder Singh 67.00
96 7060200428 ANKUSH KUMAR KULWANT RATI 67.00
97 7060100232 DEEPINDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 67.00
98 7060300932 Jyoti Ravi kumar 67.00
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Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
99 7060300884 Lovneet Singh Thakur parkash chand thakur 67.00
100 7060200719 Manpreet Singh Dhillon Kamaljit Singh Dhillon 67.00
101 7060301120 Varun Dhawan Janak Raj Dhawan 67.00
102 7060401501 wviney kumar gian parkash 67.00
103 7060200526 NEERAJ KUMAR SANTOKH RAJ 67.00
104 7060301201 shaminder singh dhillon shamsher singh dhillon 67.00
105 7060401482 MOHIT MEHTA MANMOHAN MEHTA 67.00
106 7060301162 AMITPAL SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 66.00
107 7060200740 RupinderPal Balbinder Kumar 66.00
108 7060401285 MOHIT KUMAR LACHHMAN DASS 66.00
109 7060100417 Pushpinder Sharma Subhash Sharma 66.00
110 7060301053 BAVANDEEP SURJAN RAM 66.00
111 7060401500 SHIVINDER SETHI AVINASH SETHI 66.00
112 7060300948 KOMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 66.00
113 7060301198 taranjeet singh Gian Singh 66.00
114 7060100229 RAMANDEEP HOSHIAR SINGH 66.00
115 7060200737 MANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 66.00
116 7060100115 Harleen Kaur Mohan Singh Multani 66.00
117 7060300951 TEJINDER SINGH LABH SINGH 66.00
118 7060200504 AMANVIR SINGH TIWANA JASWINDER SINGH TIWANA 66.00
119 7060100116 BALJINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 66.00
120 7060401575 Dupesh Kumar Singla Anil Kumar 65.00
121 7060401535 gurvinder singh rasal singh 65.00
122 7060100265 HARISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KALIA 65.00
123 7060200676 Amritpal Kaur Gurmukh Singh 65.00
124 7060401426 RAJ KMAR DEVI CHAND 65.00
125 7060300916 AVNEESH MANCHANDA PREM MANCHANDA 65.00
126 7060401650 Mehtaab Singh Sidhu Surinder Pal Singh Sidhu 65.00
127 7060200768 SAHIL ARORA ASHOK KUMAR 65.00
128 7060301237 SIMRANJEET SINGH GURINDER SINGH 65.00
129 7060300933 SUNPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH 65.00
130 7060401277 Gurjinder Singh Jasbir Singh 65.00
131 7060200717 navdeep singh brar BHUPINDER SINGH BRAR 65.00
132 7060100106 KULWINDER SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 65.00
133 7060200571 Ambika Kuldeep Kumar 64.00
134 7060100253 SUNIL KUMAR JUNEJA M L JUNEJA 64.00
135 7060301075 Raovarinder Singh Sewa Singh 64.00
136 7060200690 harvinder singh gurcharn singh 64.00
137 7060300978 HARTEJ SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 64.00
138 7060200543 Japneet Singh Harkirpal Singh 64.00
139 7060200570 SAURAB GOEL AVINASH GOEL 64.00
140 7060301149 MANPREET SINGH DHUPAR INDERPAL SINGH DHUPAR 64.00
141 7060100358 Tejinder Paul Singh Gurdev Singh Saundh 64.00
142 7060200468 Sukhmandeep Singh Jagrup Singh 64.00
143 7060301049 CHANCHAL KUMAR BAL CHAND 64.00
144 7060401653 Gaurav Goyal Sat Pal 64.00
145 7060401364 ASHISH SABHARWAL HARISH CHANDER SABHARWAL 64.00
146 7060300896 navsangeet singh sharma rajinder pal sharma 64.00
147 7060100279 MANINDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 64.00
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S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
148 7060200799 damanbir singh virk jaskaran singh virk 64.00
149 7060100230 Samrinder Singh Dhillon Jagnandan Singh 64.00
150 7060401548 Karanbir Singh Gill Sukhbir Singh Gill 64.00
151 7060401380 INDERJIT SINGH MAJOR SINGH 64.00
152 7060100095 Pardeep Singh Parmjit singh 64.00
153 7060200695 SAURABH BHATEJA JAGDISH CHANDER BHATEJA 64.00
154 7060100386 CHANDAN SINGH V.P.S SANDHU 64.00
155 7060401504 SUKHVIR SINGH HARDEV SINGH 63.00
156 7060100214 ARPIT KHURANA NARESH KHURANA 63.00
157 7060401605 SANDEEP KUMAR MADAN LAL 63.00
158 7060200481 SUNIL KUMAR KAMBOJ SHANKAR LAL KAMBOJ 63.00
159 7060401262 Kuljinder Singh Gill Harnek Singh Gill 63.00
160 7060300880 ranjit singh raghbir singh 63.00
161 7060401651 DEEPAK KUMAR RAVISH KUMAR 63.00
162 7060401471 SARABJIT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 63.00
163 7060100208 Rakesh Kumar Sansar Chand 63.00
164 7060401445 SUNIL KUMAR WALAITY RAM 63.00
165 7060401436 HARSIMRANJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH DHILLON 63.00
166 7060100211 AJIT SINGH HARDEV SINGH 63.00
167 7060300990 SARBROOP SINGH DHANJIT SINGH 63.00
168 7060100149 VIKAS KUMAR BABU RAM BANSAL 63.00
169 7060300962 MANOJ GOYAL MADAN LAL GOYAL 63.00
170 7060100349 TAJINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 63.00
171 7060100316 Tarun Chawla Bhagwan Dass Chawla 63.00
172 7060401572 Ashwani Singla Sh. Ishwar Dass 63.00
173 7060301080 JATINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 63.00
174 7060100175 ANKIT ANAND VINOD KUMAR ANAND 63.00
175 7060401392 SAT PAL DHARAM PAL 63.00
176 7060100109 ABHISHEK KUMAR MADAN LAL 63.00
177 7060401618 Kapil Dev Mittal Rameshwar Dass Mittal 62.00
178 7060100148 HANISH SHARMA GIAN CHAND 62.00
179 7060301209 NAVJOT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 62.00
180 7060401313 BHAJAN LAL RAM TEJ 62.00
181 7060200539 GAGANDEEP SINGH LABH SINGH 62.00
182 7060100402 HARPUNEET SINGH SANDHU SHIVINDER SINGH SANDHU 62.00
183 7060200588 SANJEEV KUMAR HARBANS LAL 62.00
184 7060401414 Ravi Verma Rameshwer Dass 62.00
185 7060200485 ROHIT YADAV RAM SEWAK 62.00
186 7060100325 NAVPREET KAUR SURJIT SINGH 62.00
187 7060200463 ABHISHEK BANSAL ANIL BANSAL 62.00
188 7060200425 BHAGWANT PREET SINGH JASBIR SINGH 62.00
189 7060301205 SAHIL GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 62.00
190 7060401641 harmandeep sidhu harbhajan singh sidhu 62.00
191 7060301126 Jjagmeet singh jagjit singh 62.00
192 7060100044 SANDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH 62.00
193 7060300854 MANPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 62.00
194 7060200445 SIDHARATH SANDHU GURCHARAN SINGH 62.00
195 7060200686 Tarundeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh 62.00
196 7060300911 manavpreet singh gurdeep singh jaj 62.00
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S.No
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Roll No

7060401623
7060200637
7060301000
7060301134
7060401503
7060401634
7060301136
7060200587
7060200528
7060100218
7060301050
7060301192
7060401463
7060301088
7060200759
7060100067
7060401648
7060300995
7060401528
7060100049
7060200521
7060401525
7060300844
7060100322
7060401411
7060301123
7060100039
7060200655
7060200524
7060401451
7060401342
7060401610
7060100200
7060301256
7060300958
7060401660
7060301160
7060401275
7060301125
7060300996
7060100096
7060300955
7060301064
7060200755
7060100348
7060301213
7060300937
7060301190
7060200423

Name

ranjit singh
Puneet Gupta
KULJEET KAUR
Sumitr

Shallu Sarvari
Simran jeet singh khipal
MAHESH KUMAR
PUSHPINDER SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
ANKUR

Naveet Kumar
Nirmal Kaur
GURJOT KAUR
jaswinder singh
Vikram Aggarwal
Bhawandeep Gill
Deepak Kumar
HARMINDER SINGH
VIKRAM GOYAL
Randhir Singh
JAPINDER KAUR
Sumeet Dhiman
MANJEET SINGH
ROBIN MALIK
Piyush Jolly
Abhishek Bathla
Sham Lal
Harmandeep Singh
GAURAV MITTAL
GURINDER SINGH GILL
SIMRANJIT SINGH BEDI
AMIT KUMAR
MANPREET SINGH DHILLON
Simratpal Singh
BALTEJ SINGH
jaspreet singh
Rajpal Gill

Alok Jain

SARBJIT SINGH
Aseem Bajaj
KRISHAN PAL SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR
manjeet singh
GURPREET KAUR
Jaspal Singh
JAGJIT SINGH HARI
DEEPAK THUKRAL
SANJEEV KUMAR

Rajwinder Singh Pabla

Recruitment Test - 2014

Father's Name
bant singh

Sham Lal Gupta
SARDOOL SINGH
Ramesh Kumar Nouhria
Sabraj Sarvari
Manjeet singh khipal
NARESH KUMAR
PARBHAT SINGH GULERIA
SUKHDEV SINGH
TARSEM LAL

Satpal Maur
Manmohan Singh
RAJWINDER SINGH
davinder singh

Prem Chand Aggarwal
Jarnail Singh

Ram Niwas

BALBIR SINGH

SHIV KUMAR

Chuhar Singh
JARNAIL SINGH

O P Dhiman

KARAJ SINGH

UMED MALIK

Vimal Kumar Jolly
Kamal Bathla

Ruldu Ram

Harmail Singh

M K MITTAL

PRITPAL SINGH GILL
KULDIP SINGH BEDI
ASHOK KUMAR

PARDEEP SINGH DHILLON
AJIT SINGH

LADHU SINGH
sukhwinder singh
Jagtar Gill
Raghunath Jain
HARBANS SINGH
Bhagwan Dass Bajaj
MAKHAN SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR

PIARA SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

Jagir Singh

SURJIT SINGH HARI
RAMESH THUKRAL
MANOHAR LAL

Sohan Singh Pabla
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Marks out of 100
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
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S.No
246
2477
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

Roll No

7060401274
7060200689
7060301102
7060401502
7060200638
7060401646
7060100046
7060100101
7060300905
7060100084
7060401520
7060100276
7060401661
7060100375
7060301004
7060100195
7060200832
7060401424
7060200822
7060100021
7060100259
7060301069
7060200800
7060100181
7060401382
7060200678
7060401562
7060301011
7060301090
7060100170
7060301128
7060301087
7060401643
7060401352
7060300873
7060200431
7060401492
7060401514
7060401647
7060200593
7060200682
7060200706
7060401287
7060300966
7060300843
7060301182
7060300959
7060401432
7060300982

Name

kunal nayyar
AMANDEEP SINGH
GURBANT SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
ravi kumar
Bikram jit singh
AASHISH SHARMA
ravi vasudeva
Harinder Singh
RAJESH KUMAR
HARDEEP SINGH
gurteshwar singh
Rippenjeet Singh Khosa
LAKHVIR SINGH
VIKAS SHARMA
Babit Baweja
Ritesh Kerwell
SHIVAM UTREJA
Harpreet Singh
Gurpreet singh
TONY BANSAL
PRINCE DOOMRA
Ravinder Singh
RUBALJEET SINGH
sunny bajaj
AMANDEEP SINGH SAINI
Gurpreet Singh
PANKAJ KUMAR
chanchal deep
CHARANJIT SINGH
Mithun Goyal
MANPREET GAUR
Pawan Kumar
DEEPAK KUMAR
Amandeep Singh
JIMMY GOYAL
PARDEEP SINGH
RAJVIR SINGH
Gaurav Wason
tannu duggal
Sarabjit Singh
VIVEK KUMAR
SATINDER KUMAR
Shalu

Gagandeep Kaur
RAMAN SINGLA
Livpreet Kaur
AMANDEEP SINGH
SEEMA RANI

Father's Name
vijay kumar nayyar
SUKHMANDER SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
kewal krishan
surinder pal singh
ARVIND SHARMA

k d vasudeva
Hardev Singh
SURJIT SINGH
NACHHATTAR SINGH
yashpal singh
Rajinderpal Singh khosa
RANJIT SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR

Sh. Gulshan Kumar
Rakesh Kerwell
ANIL KUMAR
S.Manohar Singh
Azadpal singh
PERVINDER PAL
SATPAL DOOMRA

Babu Singh

SEWA SINGH

amrit lal

SARWAN SINGH SAINI
Avtar SIngh
RAJINDER KUMAR

jai chand

HARJIT SINGH

Ashok Kumar
LAKHBIR CHNAD

bagh chand

SH SURESH KUMAR
karnail singh
BIHARI LAL GOYAL
JOGA SINGH
SUKHVINDER SINGH
Sh. Parshotam Lal Wason
naresh kumar duggal
Darshan Singh

OM PARKASH
MOHINDER PAL

Dharm Pal

Rajinder Singh
RAJESH KUMAR SINGLA
Jang Bahadur Singh
JORA SINGH

HARMESH DASS
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60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
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58.00
58.00
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295 7060200640 ARVIND GUPTA NAVTEJ INDER KUMAR 58.00
296 7060401476 inderpreet singh paramjit singh 58.00
297 7060401465 Ishwarjot Singh Amar Singh 58.00
298 7060100339 ANSHUL GUPTA SUDESH GUPTA 58.00
299 7060100112 Vikas Attri Krishan Gopal 58.00
300 7060100020 Manpreet Singh Parkash Singh 57.00
301 7060401377 Gunbir Singh Saini Jasbir Singh 57.00
302 7060100027 AMANPREET KAUR RAVINDERPAL SINGH 57.00
303 7060100283 JASHANBIR SINGH KALEKA DALBIR SINGH KALEKA 57.00
304 7060401524 NAVJYOT SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 57.00
305 7060301167 HARSHDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH KUMAR 57.00
306 7060301150 SUKHVIR SINGH BALA SINGH 57.00
307 7060401284 gurinder singh kalyan singh 57.00
308 7060200477 GURPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH 57.00
309 7060300991 DAVINDER SINGH RAM PAUL 57.00
310 7060200820 HANISH KUMAR AMAR PARKASH 57.00
311 7060301096 KAMNI GARG NARESH KUMAR 57.00
312 7060200613 harmandeep singh jagjit singh 57.00
313 7060300899 GURPAL SINGH BACHAN SINGH 57.00
314 7060200553 deepak kumar prem kumar 57.00
315 7060401384 Parvinder Singh Harmohan Singh 57.00
316 7060301259 kuldeep goyal subhash chander goyal 57.00
317 7060100320 AMRINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 57.00
318 7060401338 DAMAN JHANJI ASHOK KUMAR 57.00
319 7060301152 rajat duggal satish duggal 57.00
320 7060100177 GURPREET SINGH MEWA SINGH 57.00
321 7060100035 Raju Rosha Paramjit Singh Rosha 57.00
322 7060100239 GOPAL KRISHAN GOYAL PARTIKSH GOYAL 57.00
323 7060300957 ANKUSH ARORA RAMESH KUMAR 57.00
324 7060200646 RUPINDER SINGH JAWALA SINGH 57.00
325 7060401566 Jaspal Singh Surinder Pal 56.00
326 7060401506 Aman Marken Rakesh Kumar 56.00
327 7060301009 AMARBIR SINGH BHALLA GURVINDER SINGH BHALLA 56.00
328 7060100078 Manish Sawhney Narinderpal Singh 56.00
329 7060100160 KAMAL GOYAL SURESH GOYAL 56.00
330 7060100419 MANDEEP SINGH GURVINDER SINGH 56.00
331 7060401459 Sukhdeep Singh Jagtar Singh 56.00
332 7060100005 Sunil Sh. Lal Chand 56.00
333 7060401614 Kapil Sunil Soni 56.00
334 7060401541 Rishipal Bansal Surinder Kumar Bansal 56.00
335 7060401388 Sushil Bansal Surinder Kumar Bansal 56.00
336 7060401398 POONAM MITTAL KRISHAN MITTAL 56.00
337 7060301240 Lakhwinder Singh Inderjit Singh 56.00
338 7060200460 Sandeep Singh Sikander Singh 56.00
339 7060100297 inder preet singh harbhajan singh 56.00
340 7060100167 TIKSHAN DHARWAL MADAN LAL DHARWAL 56.00
341 7060100385 NARESH KUMAR GARG TELU RAM GARG 56.00
342 7060100216 MR ANIL KUMAR WADHERA SH RATTAN LAL 56.00
343 7060100172 Nivgojind Singh Virk Kulwant Singh Virk 56.00
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344 7060301033 jaspal singh surinder singh 56.00
345 7060200659 HANSPREET KAUR GURJEET SINGH 56.00
346 7060300907 KARAN SUKHIJA RAJ SUKHIJA 56.00
347 7060200580 ROHIT SAHAJPAL ANIL KUMAR SAHAJPAL 55.00
348 7060300912 PRABHJOT KAUR GILL HARDEV SINGH GILL 55.00
349 7060301084 sameer narang vinod kumar narang 55.00
350 7060301141 RISHI KUMAR CHANDER MOHAN 55.00
351 7060100131 SHILPA GOYAL SURINDER KUMAR 55.00
352 7060100252 GAURAV GARG RAMESH GARG 55.00
353 7060401347 Jaswinder Singh Joginder Singh 55.00
354 7060300927 RAVINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH 55.00
355 7060401434 Rajesh Kumar Gurmeet Singh 55.00
356 7060401304 Nisha Rajput Amarjit Singh Rajput 55.00
357 7060100365 JAGPREET SINGH VIRK SHAMSHER SINGH 55.00
358 7060100376 SHALLU PURI PARDEEP KUMAR 55.00
359 7060200674 GAGANDEEP SINGLA SHIV KUMAR 55.00
360 7060100108 Animesh Naresh Kumar 55.00
361 7060401484 AVTAR SINGH JANG SINGH 55.00
362 7060401269 sukhbir singh shivdev singh 55.00
363 7060300859 jagdeepak singh balwinder singh 55.00
364 7060401365 RAJIV CHAUDHARY GURDEV RAJ CHAUDHARY 55.00
365 7060100132 Ripandeep Kaur Narang Singh 55.00
366 7060200591 Harmanjit Singh Barinder singh 55.00
367 7060200446 jaswinder singh jagnandan singh 55.00
368 7060100408 JASWINDER SINGH SHANGARA SINGH 55.00
369 7060301074 SANJEEV MEHTA NARINDER PAL MEHTA 55.00
370 7060100025 RANJIT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 55.00
371 7060200435 BHAVNEET MANES PARAMJIT SINGH 55.00
372 7060301035 DILSHAD SINGH DHALIWAL JASPAL SINGH 54.00
373 7060300885 Karam Mohinder Singh Rajinder Singh 54.00
374 7060200802 RAVI INDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 54.00
375 7060301091 Amandeep Singh Shangara Singh 54.00
376 7060200598 KAMALJEET SINGH GURNAIB SINGH 54.00
377 7060401620 susheel kumar pawan kumar 54.00
378 7060301199 HARPREET KAUR SURINDER PAL SINGH 54.00
379 7060300950 Pukhraj Singla Ram Gopal Singla 54.00
380 7060301242 amandeep singh gurmail singh 54.00
381 7060100154 Sarbjeet Singh Harmail Singh 54.00
382 7060200699 AMAN KUMAR CHANDER BHAN 54.00
383 7060100332 VIKRAM SINGH KAHLON GURMEET SINGH KAHLON 54.00
384 7060100113 Manpreet Singh Jasmer Singh 54.00
385 7060100193 Rajinder Singh Balihar Singh 54.00
386 7060301161 ONKAR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 54.00
387 7060200713 Gaurav Arora Sh. Harish Kumar Arora 54.00
388 7060200771 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 54.00
389 7060100023 AMANPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 54.00
390 7060401489 Karan Anmol Deep Singh Davinder Singh 54.00
391 7060100066 RAHUL SAYAL VINOD KUMAR SAYAL 54.00
392 7060401517 parminder singh gurdial singh 54.00
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393 7060200776 Gurdeep Singh Harjit Singh 54.00
394 7060401557 Jagjit Singh Sohan Singh 54.00
395 7060100367 JASKARAN SINGH BALLAM SINGH 54.00
396 7060401586 Harpuneet Singh Gill Malwinder Singh Gill 54.00
397 7060100353 NAVJOT SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 54.00
398 7060100368 MOHAMMAD ALI JIMU DIN 54.00
399 7060301079 Avi Chhabra Amarjeet Chhabra 54.00
400 7060200491 rakesh kumar devi lal 54.00
401 7060301186 kulpreet Singh Baljit singh 54.00
402 7060401664 PARWINDER SINGH MADAN GOPAL 54.00
403 7060401487 NAVKET SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 54.00
404 7060200443 Harinder Singh Jasvir Singh 54.00
405 7060100295 MANINDER SINGH KRISHAN LAL 54.00
406 7060200827 ANTER PREET SINGH KANDA BALBIR SINGH KANDA 54.00
407 7060100240 ASHISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 54.00
408 7060100247 Vicky Verma Sh. Deep Kumar Verma 54.00
409 7060401371 SANJEEV BHARTI JAGDISH CHANDER 54.00
410 7060100315 SUKHWINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 54.00
411 7060200525 PARAS JAIN JAIN PAL JAIN 54.00
412 7060200592 KULDIP KUMAR LOK RAJ GOYAL 53.00
413 7060200705 Ajay Singh Shiv Raj Singh 53.00
414 7060401466 HARJINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 53.00
415 7060401385 Bhartinder Singh Mukhtiar Singh 53.00
416 7060200667 TEGVEER SINGH MEHMA SINGH 53.00
417 7060301063 Manvir Kaur Bal Balbir Singh Bal 53.00
418 7060100114 RUPINDER KAUR SANDHU KULDEEP SINGH 53.00
419 7060401656 Sachin Mahendru Charanjit Mahendru 53.00
420 7060401529 Maninder Pal Buta Ram 53.00
421 7060200577 Akashdeep Singh Smagh Manjit Singh Smagh 53.00
422 7060300915 Pradeep Kumar Gaur K.A. Gaur 53.00
423 7060200506 VISHAL RATHI SH.JAGDISH RATHI 53.00
424 7060200479 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 53.00
425 7060401594 Ramandeep Singh Jagdish Singh 53.00
426 7060100324 Harbans Lal Satpaul 53.00
427 7060100250 MANISH PAUL YASH PAUL 53.00
428 7060200495 GAGANDEEP SINGH ATMA SINGH 53.00
429 7060100345 Ranbir Singh Bachittar Singh 53.00
430 7060401353 AMRINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 53.00
431 7060200793 Rahul Bhagat R L Bhagat 52.00
432 7060200538 davinder singh ajit singh 52.00
433 7060200837 MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUSHTAQ AHMED 52.00
434 7060200814 Harpreet Kaur Inderjit Singh 52.00
435 7060200789 Bhupinder pal singh Rajinder singh 52.00
436 7060401542 Rajesh Paul Sh. Yoginder Nath Paul 52.00
437 7060200753 BHARAT BISHNOI BHAGWAN DASS BISHNOI 52.00
438 7060100013 VISHAL GURVINDER KUMAR 52.00
439 7060200489 Ravinder pal Singh Malkiat Singh 52.00
440 7060401429 Lovleen Taluja Varinder Kumar Taluja 52.00
441 7060100392 RUPPLE SHERGILL MANINDER SHERGILL 52.00
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442 7060200501 Sodagar Singh Kabal Singh 52.00
443 7060301181 ARUN MITTAL RADHE SHAM 52.00
444 7060300973 HARPREET SINGH BUA SINGH 52.00
445 7060100031 PARMJIT SINGH SARWAN SINGH 52.00
446 7060100081 simarjeet singh harbhajan singh 52.00
447 7060301177 Pamilpreet Manjeet Singh 52.00
448 7060401591 Jjaswant singh gurmukh singh 52.00
449 7060300987 nishant kashmir singh 52.00
450 7060200544 gurinderjeet singh gill gurdev singh gill 52.00
451 7060401467 Surinderpal Gurmel Chand 52.00
452 7060200725 DEEPAK HASIJA MADAN LAL HASIJA 52.00
453 7060200475 Gurinder Singh Swaran Singh 52.00
454 7060401574 RAHUL SETHI RAJINDER PRASAD 52.00
455 7060300981 Sukhdeep singh nachhattar singh 52.00
456 7060300976 PUNEET SINGLA RAM AVTAR SINGLA 52.00
457 7060200746 ROHIT SINGH TARSEM RAJ 52.00
458 7060401366 GURLAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH 52.00
459 7060100354 PUNEET BANSAL PARSHOTAM LAL 52.00
460 7060100016 RAMANDEEP SHARMA HARICHARAN SHARMA 52.00
461 7060401322 SUKHMIDER SINGH GILL RAJINDER SINGH 52.00
462 7060100312 Harmeet Singh Gurbachan Singh 52.00
463 7060301188 GURJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 51.00
464 7060200549 RAHUL SHARMA GIAN CHAND SHARMA 51.00
465 7060200671 VED PARKASH MEHTA NARESH KUMAR 51.00
466 7060200432 Gagandeep singh jaura Rampal singh 51.00
467 7060300944 Prableen Singh Gursharan Singh 51.00
468 7060100359 Jagmohan Singh Harvinder Singh 51.00
469 7060100004 RAVI KHANNA INDERPAL KHANNA 51.00
470 7060200836 SURJIT SINGH DHILLON HARI SINGH 51.00
471 7060100194 sunil kumar sh. sudarshan kumar 51.00
472 7060100102 satvir singh Labh singh 51.00
473 7060100052 VIKAS GOYAL PARVEEN KUMAR GOYAL 51.00
474 7060301193 GURINDERPAL SINGH CHHINA JOGINDER SINGH 51.00
475 7060200509 SHAKEY GARG PAWAN KUMAR 51.00
476 7060401546 SANDIP SINGH MAJOR SINGH 51.00
477 7060301037 Yadwinder Singh Malkit Singh 51.00
478 7060100118 AVINDER SINGH MANN SUKHDEV SINGH 51.00
479 7060301178 VINAY VERMA RAMESH VERMA 51.00
480 7060401354 SUKHDEV RAJ LACHHMAN DASS 51.00
481 7060100304 Maninder Deep Singh Karnail Singh 51.00
482 7060301146 Jaspeet Singh Dhaliwal Teja Singh Dhaliwal 51.00
483 7060200486 PUSHPINDER SINGH SADHU SINGH 51.00
484 7060100328 Pardeep Sharma Chander Bhan Sharma 51.00
485 7060100318 AKSHE RAJ KUMAR 51.00
486 7060301183 Harnoor Singh Saini Satnam Singh Saini 51.00
487 7060401526 amandeep kaur major singh 51.00
488 7060200621 Mandeep Singh Joginder Pal Singh 51.00
489 7060200607 SUKHDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH 51.00
490 7060301241 Monu Nagpal Sh. Satish Nagpal 51.00
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491 7060200601
492 7060100138
493 7060100072
494 7060100346
495 7060300887
496 7060301172
497 7060200660
498 7060401460
499 7060300868
500 7060100033
501 7060401298
502 7060100104
503 7060200665
504 7060301018
505 7060200597
506 7060100119
507 7060401568
508 7060200698
509 7060100301
510 7060300881
511 7060401539
512 7060100001
513 7060301048
514 7060401621
515 7060401357
516 7060401474
517 7060300930
518 7060401268
519 7060100161
520 7060301028
521 7060100191
522 7060401438
523 7060301238
524 7060401334
525 7060300923
526 7060100094
527 7060100011
528 7060200803
529 7060301109
530 7060401642
531 7060100168
532 7060301151
533 7060401302
534 7060200679
535 7060300934
536 7060100207
537 7060200609
538 7060100245
539 7060100074

Name

Rahul Ohri

AKASH VERMA

Jagdeep Singh
Abhijeet Singh
UPINDERPAL SINGH
GURPARTAP SINGH

Tinku Mittal

Navpreet Singh
JASWINDER SINGH

kiran

HARBIR SINGH
GURMANPREET KAUR
ROHIT KUMAR

SAURABH JETLEY
Bikramjeet singh chhina
rajiv arora
SIMARPREET KAUR AULAKH
KOMAL

Sukhnandan Singh
SIMRANJIT SINGH
Gurveek Singh Maan
CHITRA

JASWINDER SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR

GAGANDEEP SINGH
ashish

Vishav Kondal
DEVINDER KUMAR
Gurprinder Singh Dhindsa
ARUN KUMAR

Amandeep Singh
BALDEEP CHANI

Hemant Sharma
AMITINDER SINGH SIDHU
Anu Mittal

Aakash Saini
RAMANPREET SINGH
Amrinder Singh
SANDEEP KAUSHAL

Mamta Rani

GURMINDER PAL SINGH
Simranjit Singh Sandhu
TANYA SEHGAL
Maninderjit Singh
Harsimranjit singh
RISHABH GOGNA

Mr Brij Bhushan
kawaljeet singh
KHARAITI LAL

Recruitment Test - 2014

Father's Name
Rajiv Ohri

MADHU BHUSHAN
Joginder Singh
Balbir Singh
GURJANT SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH
Radha Krishan
Sukhmeet Singh

NAIB SINGH

kashmir singh
BALRAJ SINGH
JAGROOP SINGH
NARAIN DASS

DEEPAK KUMAR
Satnam singh chhina
sham murti arora
AMARJIT SINGH AULAKH
ROOP SINGH

Jagdish Singh
RANJIT SINGH
Darshan Singh Maan
YASHPAL

ROOP SINGH

CHAND KUMAR

GURNAM SINGH

tirlok chand

Balbir Singh
GURDEEP CHAND
Amarjit Singh
MADAN LAL

Gurcharan Singh
DALIP CHAND
Rajinder Paul Sharma
PUSHPINDER SINGH SIDHU
Sukhdev Lal

Chanan Singh Saini
MADANJEET SINGH
Manjeet Singh

S C KAUSHAL

Harnam Singh
GURNAM SINGH
Tejinder SIngh Sandhu
SUNIL SEHGAL

Rajesh Kumar

Nirmal singh

SANT SARAN VERMA
Mr Ram Parshad
bachanpal singh

DES RAJ

Marks out of 100
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50.
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50.
50.
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540 7060100396 NARPINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH 49.00
541 7060401473 HARNOOR SINGH HARKEWAL SINGH 49.00
542 7060100038 HAPPY NAVNEET SINGH LAL SINGH 49.00
543 7060401267 AMIT KUMAR SATPAL 49.00
544 7060100205 konal bansal subash bansal 49.00
545 7060300998 swati sharma somnath sharma 49.00
546 7060301210 BIKRAM SINGH PAUL GURNAM SINGH PAUL 49.00
547 7060401553 Tarlok Singh Chandi Bakhshish Singh 49.00
548 7060401538 RAVI INDER DEV GURDEV RAM BHATIA 49.00
549 7060100166 asimjot singh chahal kudip singh chahal 49.00
550 7060401433 Baljinder Walia Swaranjit Singh 49.00
551 7060401518 KULDEEP AGGARWAL SH. SITA RAM 49.00
552 7060401577 Amandeep Singh Dharampal Singh 48.00
553 7060200808 GURPREET SINGH GORA SINGH 48.00
554 7060200560 Neeraj Madan Gopal Jindal 48.00
555 7060100034 sunpreet singh jagjit singh 48.00
556 7060200701 arvinder pal singh hira lal 48.00
557 7060200458 GAGANGEET SINGH AUJLA KULWANT SINGH 48.00
558 7060200716 prabhjit singh jatinder singh 48.00
559 7060301140 Sunny Kumar Gore Kali Ram 48.00
560 7060301025 gagandeep singh mohinder singh 48.00
561 7060301076 Shakti Singh Amarjeet Singh 48.00
562 7060401454 SATNAM SINGH JIWON SINGH 48.00
563 7060200490 TIQBAL SINGH RANU MUKHTIAR SINGH 48.00
564 7060100010 PAWAN KUMAR HARBANS LAL 48.00
565 7060401401 SARABJIT SINGH MEJOR SINGH 48.00
566 7060200672 NARINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 48.00
567 7060200663 munish kaushal megh raj 48.00
568 7060401327 NITISH BAGLA MANOHAR BAGLA 48.00
569 7060401513 Dinesh Jaswal Manohar Lal 48.00
570 7060200512 SHISHAN RAM DESHA RAM 48.00
571 7060301017 Harshdeep Singh Daljit Singh 48.00
572 7060100059 PARAMPREET BHULLAR HARBHUPINDERPAL SINGH 48.00
573 7060100111 sachin bansal mohinder bansal 48.00
574 7060100288 HARKIRAT SINGH LATE GURMAIL SINGH 48.00
575 7060200825 Sweety Goyal Ashok Kumar Goyal 48.00
576 7060200775 Surinder Singh Nawab Singh 47.00
577 7060300963 MANDEEP KAUR CHAMKAUR SINGH 47.00
578 7060300901 RATTAN LAL JATT KANWAR 47.00
579 7060100147 Desh Bharti Pushpinder Bansal 47.00
580 7060200743 NAVNEET SINGH DALJEET SINGH 47.00
581 7060401406 Gaurav Kaushal Dharam Pal Kaushal 47.00
582 7060301041 BIKRAMJIT SINGH JASBIR SINGH 47.00
583 7060401490 VEERPAL KAUR NAIB SINGH 47.00
584 7060200745 Raman Kumar Mohinder Pal 47.00
585 7060401311 GURKIRPAL SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 47.00
586 7060300986 ARSHDEEP SINGH TARLOK SINGH 47.00
587 7060200811 sanampal singh Kuldip singh 47.00
588 7060200733 ROBINJEET SINGH SANDHU JAGDEV SINGH SANDHU 47.00
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589 7060300979 Abhishek Garg Pawan Kumar Garg 47.00
590 7060300862 NAVPREET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 47.00
591 7060100075 Deepender Kuldeep Singh 47.00
592 7060200741 Hardeep singh Jit singh 47.00
593 7060401475 parwinder singh balbir singh 47.00
594 7060300985 MANPREET SINGH HARPREET SINGH 47.00
595 7060100107 RATTAN AMOL SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 47.00
596 7060401632 Gurpal Singh Surinder Singh 47.00
597 7060200643 GAGANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH 47.00
598 7060100418 DARSHAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 47.00
599 7060301189 Jaspreet Singh Tumber Gulzar Singh Tumber 46.00
600 7060100255 EMERSON VICTOR JOHN VICTOR 46.00
601 7060100128 Mandeep Singh Harmesh Singh 46.00
602 7060100209 MUNISH SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA 46.00
603 7060100333 Ikwinder Singh Dhawan Surjit Singh 46.00
604 7060100271 Jaspreet Singh Jassal Charanjeet Singh 46.00
605 7060200603 JASBIR SINGH KISHAN SINGH 46.00
606 7060401278 HARJINDER KUMAR JANAK RAJ 46.00
607 7060100338 Dbalpreet singh atma singh 46.00
608 7060300984 RAVIJEET SINGH VIRK kanwarjit singh 46.00
609 7060200810 DHANWANT SINGH DYAL SINGH 46.00
610 7060401418 Lakhwinder singh Bharbhur singh 46.00
611 7060401428 SIMRANJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 46.00
612 7060200556 SANDEEP SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH 46.00
613 7060401600 JAIJAIKAR SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 46.00
614 7060100241 GURDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 46.00
615 7060300919 NITISH JINDAL VARINDER KUMAR JINDAL 46.00
616 7060200642 Amit Badhwar Rajinder Kumar Badhwar 46.00
617 7060100002 harinder singh surjit singh 46.00
618 7060100412 GURWINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 46.00
619 7060200627 gurpreet singh jagdish singh 46.00
620 7060200579 Vikrant Thakur Surjit Singh Thakur 46.00
621 7060200673 Rajinder Singh Hoshiar Singh 46.00
622 7060301159 Manjeet singh Ishar singh 46.00
623 7060301039 SUPREET KAUR GILL SURJEET SINGH GILL 45.00
624 7060100086 Rajiv Vasudev B.K Vasudev 45.00
625 7060200595 GURJOT SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 45.00
626 7060300890 SATWINDER KUMAR PARAMJEET LAL 45.00
627 7060200469 Jaspal Singh Mangal Singh 45.00
628 7060200749 Parveen Kumar Gopal Krishan 45.00
629 7060401308 SARBJIT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 45.00
630 7060200631 RIPANDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 45.00
631 7060300970 SACHIN SACHDEVA DEVRAJ SACHDEVA 45.00
632 7060200517 SANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 45.00
633 7060401301 INDERPAL SINGH SARUP SINGH 45.00
634 7060401394 Hargundeep Kaur Brar Harjit Singh Brar 45.00
635 7060301036 JAIDEEP SINGH SANDHU GURBACHAN SINGH SANDHU 45.00
636 7060401615 Ravinder Singh Mohan Lal 45.00
637 7060401590 Gurjinder Singh Chand Singh 45.00
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638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664

Roll No

7060401544
7060300920
7060401331
7060401397
7060301032
7060100249
7060200796
7060200730
7060401667
7060401323
7060100015
7060401585
7060401626
7060401363
7060301171
7060200575
7060301078
7060401374
7060301129
7060401611
7060100204
7060100223
7060301105
7060200818
7060401295
7060100063
7060301097

Name

NARINDER PAL SINGH
Gurpreet Singh
HARMINDER SINGH
JITESH SHARMA
GAGAN DEEP SINGH
GURDAS KAUR

Rohit Sharma
kulbir kaur pannu
HARMANDEEP SINGH
AMOLAKPREET
JASMEEN KAUR
VARINDER KUMAR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
Sumit Rampal
TARUN SEN

Maan Singh
Tazveez sharma
GURVIR SINGH
ravneet kaur
Pawanjeet Kaur
MANPREET SINGH
KIRANPREET KAUR
Sandeep Singh
Manpreet Singh
SATINDERPAL SINGH

Brij Bhushan Sharma

MOHIT RAINA

Father's Name
AMARJIT SINGH
Parkash Singh
RAJPAL SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA
KULBIR SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH
Ashok Kumar
harbans singh
SURINDER SINGH
TOTA KHAN

BALKAR SINGH
SOMNATH

SUKHWINDER SINGH
Tilak Raj

SUSHIL KUMAR SEN
Phool Chand
Narinder kumar sharma
PARMJIT SINGH
surjit singh
Partap Singh
MALKIT SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
Joginder Pal Singh
Balbir singh

AJIT SINGH

Sham kumar Sharma

SH. M.K. RAINA
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1 8090200473 Davinder singh Ajit singh 68.00
2 8090300720 TAJINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 68.00
3 8090100230 Ambika Kuldeep Kumar 62.00
4 8090602014 PARAS JAIN JAIN PAL JAIN 62.00
5 8090401166 GAURAV GARG RAMESH GARG 59.00
6 8090200644 jones gupta mohan lal 58.00
7 8090100010 KARAN SUKHIJA RAJ SUKHIJA 57.00
8 8090200455 SUBPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 55.00
9 8090501512 MALWINDER SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 54.00
10 8090501588 Mehar Singh Vajir Singh 54.00
11 8090501518 KAMALPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH 51.00
12 8090501491 AMARDEEP PARBODH KUMAR 51.00
13 8090200390 PRABHJOT KAUR GILL HARDEV SINGH GILL 49.00
14 8090401061 GURCHARAN SINGH RULDA SINGH 49.00
15 8090601881 Chamkaur singh Piara Singh 49.00
16 8090200398 MUNISH KUMAR ARORA RAJ KUMAR ARORA 48.00
17 8090501376 RAJWINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 47.00
18 8090100121 RAVINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 47.00
19 8090200302 parteek dogra jagdish dogra 47.00
20 8090100175 MANJIT SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 46.00
21 8090200577 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 46.00
22 8090401228 SUNPREET SEKHON HARMOHINDER SINGH SEKHON 46.00
23 8090200382 SANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 45.00
24 8090401177 Pardeep Sharma Chander Bhan Sharma 45.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.
MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: SC (Mazbi/Balmiki) ESM
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name

1 8090501752 AMANDEEP KAUR SANTOKH SINGH
2 8090400972 Davinder Singh Gurcharan Singh
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Marks out of 100
46.00
44 .00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: BC ESM
S.No

=

O W O I o U w NN

Roll No

8090602080
8090100058
8090601986
8090300916
8090100062
8090401358
8090300700
8090501415
8090501735
8090602164

Name

MAKHAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
GAGANDEEP SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
DHANWANT SINGH
Jasvir kaur
INDERJIT SINGH
Tejinder Singh
GAGANPREET SINGH

Father's Name
JEET SINGH

RAM PARTAP
RANJIT SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
DYAL SINGH
Shashi pal
SURJIT SINGH
Gurcharan Singh

ANGREJ SINGH

Marks out of 100
64.
51.
49.
46.
68.
55.
54.
52.
48.
45.
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Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: SC (Others)

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Roll No

8090501739
8090200452
8090501422
8090401078
8090401293
8090200571
8090501624
8090501681
8090601905
8090501583
8090200496
8090401195
8090200580
8090501416
8090401167
8090300788
8090601946
8090602059
8090200288
8090401119
8090601923
8090501629
8090200517
8090501449
8090401226
8090401186
8090300790
8090200363
8090100164
8090601896
8090501571
8090501461
8090200359
8090501478
8090602125
8090601981
8090200415
8090401339
8090100193
8090601939
8090200527
8090602149
8090300892
8090401065
8090300828
8090501689
8090300923
8090401246
8090602089

Name

Neeru Lalka
Gaganpreet Singh
INDER PARDEEP SINGH
SARABJIT SINGH
Rakesh Kumar
CHANDAN KUMAR
PARWINDER LADHAR
Nirmal Singh

RAJ KAMAL

Gaurav Kumar
arvinder pal singh
SUMAN ATTRI
Yajvinder Singh
RANJIT SINGH
RAMAN KUMAR
jaswinder singh
RANDEEP SINGH
arun kumar

Reagan Kumar Karkhal
Gurjit Singh
Jaspreet Singh
KAMALDEEP SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
sinderpal singh
kiran

Harinder Singh
RAJ KMAR
SATINDERJIT SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
Kiranpreet kaur
gurteshwar singh
jaswant singh
MANINDER SINGH
MANINDER KUMAR DUGGAL
Amrik Singh
jagtar singh
nishant

paramjit kaur
Parveen Kumar
PARMJIT SINGH
Jaswinder Singh
ANKUR

Hardeep singh

gaurav

GURINDERPAL SINGH CHHINA

RAVI KUMAR
LAKHWINDER KUMAR
WILLIAMJIT SINGH

Father's Name
Shokeen Ram
Randhir Singh
GURTEJ SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
Sansar Chand
ROOP LAL
HARBHAJAN LAL
Gurdeep Singh
ASHOK KUMAR
Ashok Bhagat
hira lal

DHARAM PAL ATTRI
Gurdip Singh
HARBANS SINGH
SANSAR CHAND
balwinder singh
KAMAL GURDEV SINGH
Madan Lal

Sh. Rohi Ram Karkhal
Butta Singh
Avtar Singh
MOHINDER SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
RAJINDER PAL SINGH
balvir singh
kashmir singh
Hardev Singh
DEVI CHAND
MALKIT SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
Harbans singh
yashpal singh
gurmukh singh
LAKHVIR SINGH
SUKHDEV RAM DUGGAL
Jarnail Singh
doulat ram
kashmir singh
darshan singh
Ram Lubhaya
BALWINDER SINGH
Gurmeet Singh
TARSEM LAL

Jit singh

ashok kumar
JOGINDER SINGH
NATHU RAM
Sh.SARWAN KUMAR
SHAMSHER SINGH

Marks out of 100
77.
72.

72

71.
70.
70.
70.
70.
68.
67.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
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Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: SC (Others)

S.No
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Roll No

8090401123
8090401267
8090100194
8090300856
8090401369
8090501758
8090501539
8090601827
8090602165
8090401225
8090601984
8090100043
8090300891
8090501556
8090601885
8090601868
8090601964
8090501420
8090602002
8090200546
8090300914
8090501600
8090300762
8090401278
8090300904
8090100246
8090300816
8090300795
8090100198
8090501437
8090501474
8090602115
8090300850
8090100044
8090100142
8090200634
8090200385
8090601793
8090100147
8090100188
8090200334
8090602156
8090100240
8090401146
8090401270
8090300873
8090601959
8090100075
8090501529

Name

Gurpreet Kumar
LALITA BANGA
sandeep mehral
GURVINDER SINGH
UPASNA ATTRI

BALJINDER SONDHI

DAVINDER SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH
Sodagar Singh

KUMAR GURVARANDEEP

amrik singh

Jatinder Singh

TAJINDER PAL SINGH

RAMANJOT KAUR
KARAMJIT SINGH
DOLLY HEER

sunil kumr

Maninder Deep Singh

Pawan Singh
navjot kaur
GAGANDEEP SINGH
Arvind Lakha
MANISH KUMAR
TEJPAL SINGH
VIJENDER SINGH
Amrinder Singh
RAVINDER SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR
Kavita rani
BALDEV RAJ
RAJPREET SINGH
Harjinder Singh
AMANDEEP SINGH
Rahul Bhagat
SANTOSH KUMARI
Pradeep Singh
RAJDEEP KAUR
AJAY KUMR
HARDEEP SINGH
Parminder Singh
Kashmir Singh
HARPREET SINGH
sukhdeep kaur
Narjit Singh
JASVEER SINGH
DHARAM SINGH

Ravinder Pal Singh

BEANT SINGH

naveen kumar

Father's Name
Gurdev Ram
MR.JAGAT RAM
sudarshan kumar
RAMAVTAR SINGH
PARAS RAM
SUCHA RAM
MAKKHAN SINGH
HARI SINGH
Kabal Singh
RAM PARKASH
karam singh

Sohan Singh

SURINDER PAL SINGH

MOHAN SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
SHAM LAL
krishan chand
Karnail Singh
Arjun Singh
raghbir singh
RATTAN LAL
Piare Lal

HIRA LAL
JOGINDER SINGH
KARAMVIR SINGH
Kirpal Singh
MANJIT SINGH
KARTAR NATH
Sham sunder
KHEM CHAND
NARINDER SINGH
Soma Singh
JARNAIL SINGH
R L Bhagat
LEEKARH SINGH
Jaswant singh
MOHINDER SINGH
SH. RAM NARESH
TARLOCHAN SINGH
Mukhtiar Singh
Chanan Singh
JAGIR SINGH
mohan singh
Karnail Singh
AMRIK SINGH
AMAR SINGH
Karamjit Singh
BALVIR SINGH

ashok kumar

Marks out of 100
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
47.
47.
47.
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p No: 31
Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd. age e

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: SC (Others)

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100

99 8090401003 LALITA KUMARI DHARAM PAUL 47.00
100 8090401063 SURJIT SINGH BALVIR SINGH 47.00
101 8090601947 Happy Darshan Ram 47.00
102 8090200459 Gursewak Singh Thutha Singh 47.00
103 8090501501 Baljinder Singh Harbans Singh 47.00
104 8090401117 TIRATHPAL SINGH BALVIR SINGH 47.00
105 8090501424 RANDEEP KUMAR BAL MUKAND 47.00
106 8090602180 Mandeep kaur Daljeet singh 46.00
107 8090501646 SAWAN KUMAR SH. D.B SINGH 46.00
108 8090602068 ravi kumar ramesh kumar 46.00
109 8090100065 SHASHI KUMAR MALAGAR RAM 46.00
110 8090100025 DALJEET KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 46.00
111 8090100088 POOJA RANI SUKHWINDER SINGH 45.00
112 8090200344 Komal Amrinder Singh Surjeet Singh 45.00
113 8090200469 JOYTI BHALLE RAM 45.00
114 8090501372 KULDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 45.00
115 8090100225 HARPREET PAL SH. HARDIAL CHAND 45.00
116 8090501439 AMANPARTEEK SINGH SADHU SINGH 45.00
117 8090300912 PINKY BANGARH DHARAMPAL BANGARH 45.00
118 8090501693 kangan sardar singh baalu sardar singh 45.00
119 8090300732 Gurvinderjeet Singh Nirmaljeet Singh 45.00
120 8090401254 GURPREET SINGH BALJIT SINGH 44.00
121 8090401026 Amrinder Singh Major Singh 44.00
122 8090200367 PARNEET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 44.00
123 8090501419 pardeep kumar jit lal 44.00
124 8090100254 SANDEEP KUMAR GURPAL SINGH 44.00
125 8090200319 Rajan Kumar Jai Paul 44.00
126 8090200378 RAJINDER SONIA HARI RAM 44.00
127 8090100169 AMANDEEP HIRA LAL 44.00
128 8090200406 HARDEEP SINGH MANGAL SINGH 44.00
129 8090601851 DOULAT RAM SOM NATH 44.00
130 8090100260 BALPREET SINGH CHARAN SINGH 44.00
131 8090501647 MANSIMRAN SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 43.00
132 8090200350 NAVNEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 42.00
133 8090300757 dalbeer singh kanwaljeet singh 42.00
134 8090200284 BIKRAM JEET SINGH SOM NATH 42.00
135 8090200614 SURINDER SINGH SANT SINGH 42.00
136 8090100138 HARAVTAR SINGH SUCHA SINGH 42.00
137 8090601859 jitender Baldev Singh 42.00
138 8090501392 ritu chiman lal 42.00
139 8090200658 Sharanjit Kaur Gurnam Singh 42.00
140 8090300894 TAJINDER KUMAR BAKHSHISH CHAND 42.00
141 8090300870 ARTI MAHINDER KUMAR 42.00
142 8090602015 DEVINDER KHORA PALINDER PAL 41.00
143 8090602095 PUSHPINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 41.00
144 8090601987 HARBANS SINGH FAUJA SINGH 41.00
145 8090602094 Satvir Singh Jeet Singh 40.00
146 8090100112 GURDEEP SINGH RACHHPAL SINGH 40.00

147 8090601875 JASPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 40.00



. L. . Page No: 32
Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: SC (Others)

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
148 8090602058 VIKRAM HANS RAJ 40.00
149 8090401156 SANDEEP SINGH LAKHA SINGH 40.00
150 8090601806 sandeep singh jagjiwan singh 40.00
151 8090601836 Kamaldeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh 40.00
152 8090200643 BHAWANJEET KAUR S. JANG SINGH 40.00
153 8090601869 Anju Bala Parkash chand 40.00
154 8090200612 parminder singh amarjit singh 40.00
155 8090401182 JATINDER SINGH BAGICHA SINGH 40.00

156 8090501725 sandeep kaur amarjit singh 40.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Roll No

8090200522
8090602135
8090601878
8090200620
8090300791
8090602074
8090501768
8090401342
8090300855
8090200651
8090501434
8090501405
8090200548
8090401128
8090501393
8090200276
8090501677
8090501739
8090100002
8090401212
8090401346
8090400982
8090601777
8090200297
8090401040
8090601853
8090501521
8090601908
8090200633
8090300805
8090200566
8090400983
8090401007
8090401288
8090601835
8090200484
8090501500
8090401042
8090401100
8090100239
8090200372
8090501708
8090401162
8090200642
8090200537
8090401324
8090200533
8090501459
8090601873

Name

RAJANDEEP SINGH
Mukul Sharma

SANDEEP SINGH GREWAL
Dilpreet Singh
AMANDEEP SINGH
BANDEEP SINGH KALEKA
gurbinder kaur
taranjeet singh
GURPINDER SINGH
GURVINDER SINGH
AKASHDEEP SINGH
Prabhjot Singh

RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA

KARAN AGGARWAL
viney kumar
ANKUSH

Rajpal Gill
Neeru Lalka
Raman Kumar
HARJIT SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR KAMBOJ
Jagdip Singh
Baldeep Singh
KARANVEER SINGH

DAMANDEEP SINGH TIWANA

SHINU GARG

Kanwal Puneet Kaur
chetan choudhary
Mandeep Singh Dhiman
Harpreet Singh Thind
HARRY BANSAL
AMRINDER SINGH

ROZER SHARMA
OPINDERJIT SINGH
SARBJEET SINGH
Ramandeep kaur

JIMMY GOYAL
gagandeep

GURPREET SINGH
MUNISH KUMAR

RWINKLE SINGH

VIKAS GOYAL

gurinder singh
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
GURPAL SINGH
Prabhdeep Singh
JASPANEET SINGH MANN
pardeep kumar

GAGANBIR SINGH

Father's Name
KARAM SINGH

R C Sharma

MANJIT SINGH GREWAL
Gurdev Singh
SATPAL SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
jasvir singh

Gian Singh

GAJJAN SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
Paramjit Singh
DARSHAN LAL SHARMA
RAMESH AGGARWAL
gian parkash
RESHAM LAL

Jagtar Gill
Shokeen Ram

Ashok Kumar

RAM SINGH

SHANKAR LAL KAMBOJ
Kuldip Singh
Jasbir Singh

PREM SINGH
VARINDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
Narinder Singh

prem kumar

Gurminder Singh Dhiman

Swaran Singh

YASH PAL BANSAL
SWARAN SINGH
ASHOK SHARMA
SHAMSHER SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
Balwinder singh
BIHARI LAL GOYAL
RAKESH KUMAR
GURLAL SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
BALDEV SINGH VIRK
HEM RAJ GOYAL
kalyan singh
KARTA RAM SHARMA
BACHAN SINGH
Bhupinder Singh
BALRAJ SINGH MANN
harnek chand

AJIT SINGH

Page No: 33

Marks out of 100
88.00
87.00
87.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
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73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General

S.No
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Roll No

8090100234
8090501579
8090200452
8090100158
8090401322
8090100046
8090501748
8090200298
8090401363
8090501422
8090501619
8090200326
8090401039
8090400985
8090601803
8090401078
8090100237
8090200376
8090300704
8090601861
8090401302
8090200499
8090300749
8090601884
8090200311
8090400992
8090501678
8090401051
8090601993
8090300838
8090501490
8090200421
8090401223
8090501703
8090501755
8090401164
8090401293
8090200571
8090300906
8090300949
8090501548
8090501624
8090100039
8090501509
8090200581
8090501681
8090300854
8090602109
8090501388

Name

SUKHVIR SINGH
DEEPAK GARG
Gaganpreet Singh
Pushpinder Sharma
Pritampal Singh Gill
Kamaldeep Kaur
Randhir Singh
MANOJ KUMAR
HARPREET SINGH SUDAN
INDER PARDEEP SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR JUNEJA
sameer narang
SHIVINDER SETHI
Harpreet Singh
SARABJIT SINGH
Maninder Singh
KULWINDER PAL
RUPINDER KAUR
JAPINDER KAUR
SUNPREET SINGH
HARSHDEEP DHIR
HARINDERJIT SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
BALJINDER SINGH
HARPUNEET SINGH SANDHU
AMARJOT SINGH DHALIWAL
AMRIK SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH
Saurabh

Tejinder Paul Singh
SIMARJIT KAUR
Gurpreet singh
mandeep singh
harmandeep sidhu
Parvinder Singh
Rakesh Kumar
CHANDAN KUMAR
MUKESH SINGLA
mandeep singh

Vneet Sharma
PARWINDER LADHAR
MANINDER SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH

ravi kumar

Nirmal Singh
Harmandeep Singh
HITESH SOOD

Jaskaran Preet Singh

Father's Name
HARDEV SINGH

JIWAN LAL

Randhir Singh
Subhash Sharma
Balbir Singh
Surinderpal Singh
Chuhar Singh
JEETPAL

CHARANJIT SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
HARBANS SINGH

M L JUNEJA

vinod kumar narang
AVINASH SETHI
S.Manohar Singh
SATPAL SINGH

Mejor Singh
MAHESH KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SURINDER DHIR
GURDARSHAN SINGH
SUDARSHAN PAUL
GURDEEP SINGH
SHIVINDER SINGH SANDHU
BALDEV SINGH DHALIWAL
JASWANT SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
Roshan Lal

Gurdev Singh Saundh
KULBIR SINGH
Azadpal singh
sukhwinder singh
harbhajan singh sidhu
Zora Singh

Sansar Chand

ROOP LAL

PREM CHAND SINGLA
bikkar singh

Amrit Pal Sharma
HARBHAJAN LAL
KRISHAN LAL

IOBAL SINGH

kewal krishan
Gurdeep Singh
Harmail Singh
RANJIT KUMAR SOOD
Bhupinder Singh
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Marks out of 100
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Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.

MERIT LIST FOR Field Officer Recruitment Test - 2014

Category: General

S.No

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Roll No

8090501568
8090401309
8090100228
8090300745
8090602073
8090601817
8090300857
8090602037
8090501515
8090200405
8090501522
8090601954
8090501596
8090100201
8090100150
8090401106
8090401356
8090200569
8090100062
8090501432
8090401298
8090501720
8090200434
8090300801
8090300674
8090401196
8090401219
8090200473
8090100090
8090200563
8090200477
8090300720
8090401245
8090601905
8090501634
8090200309
8090300771
8090200409
8090501409
8090501583
8090602175
8090200371
8090401020
8090401331
8090300787
8090100091
8090401215
8090200652
8090602124

Name

HANISH SHARMA

Gurbaz Singh Deol
PUSHPINDER SINGH
MOHIT KUMAR

BHAJAN LAL

Kamal Jindal

JASBIR SINGH
GURINDER PAL BRAR
Sanjeev Jain

VIVEK RANA

pardeep kaur

SAHIL ARORA

Lovneet Singh Thakur
BALJINDER SINGH
ANSHUL GUPTA
AMRINDER SINGH JHABA
gurvinder singh
NAVPREET KAUR
AMANDEEP SINGH
HEMANT GARG

Ravneet Singh
RAMANDEEP

jaswinder singh
NAVJOT SINGH

Avi Chhabra

Vikram Aggarwal
ROHIT KUMAR

Davinder singh

vinit bansal
Sukhmani Bhatia Chugh
Sandeep Singh Syan
TAJINDER SINGH
PUNEET SAINI

RAJ KAMAL

MANVEER KAUR SROYA
MOHIT MEHTA
MANPREET SINGH DHILLON
Babit Baweja
Parminder Singh
Gaurav Kumar

Ankit Puri

SANDIP SINGH
parvinder singh sidhu
Dilpreet Kaur
Yadwinder Singh
Harleen Kaur
HARSIMRANJEET SINGH
RAMAN SINGLA

HARJOT SINGH CHEEMA

Father's Name

GIAN CHAND
Gurdarshan Singh
PARBHAT SINGH GULERIA
LACHHMAN DASS

RAM TEJ

Late Sh Diwan Chand
BALWANT SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH BRAR
Sh.Krishan lal Jain
MADAN PAL SINGH
amrik singh

ASHOK KUMAR

parkash chand thakur
SUKHDEV SINGH

SUDESH GUPTA
BALWINDER SINGH JHABA
rasal singh

SURJIT SINGH

KARNAIL SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR GARG
Jasbir Singh

HOSHIAR SINGH
davinder singh
MUKHTIAR SINGH
Amarjeet Chhabra
Prem Chand Aggarwal
VED PARKASH

Ajit singh

vinod bansal

Gurdeep Singh Bhatia
Lakhwinder Singh Syan
JOGINDER SINGH
SATISH KUMAR SAINI
ASHOK KUMAR

GURDIAL SINGH
MANMOHAN MEHTA
PARDEEP SINGH DHILLON
Sh. Gulshan Kumar
Harbhajan Singh
Ashok Bhagat

Sant Ram

MAJOR SINGH

baljit singh sidhu
Santokh Singh Spall
Malkit Singh

Mohan Singh Multani
JASPAL SINGH DHILLON
RAJESH KUMAR SINGLA
BALJINDER SINGH

Marks out of 100
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.

Page No:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

35



P No: 36
Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd. age e
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Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100

148 8090100249 MANISH GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA 67.00
149 8090601791 JAGPREET SINGH SANDHU NAROTAM SINGH 67.00
150 8090401263 MANOJ GOYAL MADAN LAL GOYAL 67.00
151 8090401046 ram mohan goyal murari lal 67.00
152 8090401352 Harpreet Singh Niranjan Singh 67.00
153 8090200308 RAKESH SINGLA RAJ KUMAR 67.00
154 8090501707 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 67.00
155 8090300927 Atamjit Singh Gurmit Singh 66.00
156 8090300834 gurpreet kaur balraj singh 66.00
157 8090401326 SANJEEV KUMAR HARBANS LAL 66.00
158 8090100220 Harkirtan Singh Sukhdev Singh 66.00
159 8090100251 Sunil Sh. Lal Chand 66.00
160 8090200632 Gaurav Goyal Sat Pal 66.00
161 8090501554 tannu duggal naresh kumar duggal 66.00
162 8090100051 DEEPINDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 66.00
163 8090501433 Navdeep Kumar Roop Chand 66.00
164 8090300951 kulvinder singh makhan singh 66.00
165 8090300706 Deepak monga Walaiti ram 66.00
166 8090601773 Anish Garg Tarsem Chand 66.00
167 8090100268 RAVINDER SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 66.00
168 8090601848 Rakeshinder Singh Manjit Singh 66.00
169 8090501473 ANTER PREET SINGH KANDA BALBIR SINGH KANDA 66.00
170 8090401093 Amita Goyal Vijay Kumar Goyal 66.00
171 8090501448 PUNEET SINGLA RAM AVTAR SINGLA 66.00
172 8090401021 Ankur Choudhary S C Choudhary 66.00
173 8090601799 KULWINDER SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 66.00
174 8090200558 Satbir kaur Dhanna singh 66.00
175 8090602183 Mansimran Kaur Lakhwinder Singh 65.00
176 8090200496 arvinder pal singh hira lal 65.00
177 8090602173 SANDEEP SHARMA DARSHAN KUMAR SHARMA 65.00
178 8090501498 HARTEJ SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 65.00
179 8090602054 Rippenjeet Singh Khosa Rajinderpal Singh khosa 65.00
180 8090602083 PANKAJ KUMAR RAGHU NATH 65.00
181 8090602036 AMAN KUMAR CHANDER BHAN 65.00
182 8090401139 KOMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 65.00
183 8090601945 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 65.00
184 8090100020 NAVPREET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 65.00
185 8090200471 SUKHJEET SINGH EKBAL SINGH 65.00
186 8090401097 Amandeep Singh Gobinder Singh 65.00
187 8090501642 AMANDEEP SINGH SAINI SARWAN SINGH SAINI 65.00
188 8090601798 PRIYANKA RANI PURSHOTAM KUMAR 65.00
189 8090401349 Gurprinder Singh Dhindsa Amarjit Singh 64.00
190 8090602080 MAKHAN SINGH JEET SINGH 64.00
191 8090401195 SUMAN ATTRI DHARAM PAL ATTRI 64.00
192 8090300833 Jashandeep Singh Joshi Vasdev Singh Joshi 64.00
193 8090501387 SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHAN CHAND 64.00
194 8090200335 Harmandeep Singh Gill Jagtar Singh Gill 64.00
195 8090200580 Yajvinder Singh Gurdip Singh 64.00
196 8090300826 Bharpur Singh Harpreet Singh 64.00



Punjab State Civil Supplies Corp. Ltd.
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Category: General

S.No
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
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221
222
223
224
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227
228
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236
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Roll No

8090601967
8090501416
8090200594
8090200613
8090200488
8090501582
8090401179
8090300672
8090501410
8090200619
8090501641
8090300800
8090401079
8090100078
8090401229
8090401167
8090501649
8090300788
8090401038
8090602181
8090601814
8090601946
8090501545
8090300750
8090602059
8090100118
8090501766
8090200288
8090401261
8090100126
8090601796
8090401141
8090501526
8090300896
8090401361
8090300948
8090401119
8090100101
8090401008
8090601923
8090501685
8090300680
8090100230
8090200568
8090602030
8090601942
8090200317
8090602060
8090100105

Name

YADWINDER SINGH
RANJIT SINGH

deepak kamra
Harpuneet Singh Gill
Jaspreet Kaur
manmeet kaur
kamaldeep singh
Manjeet Singh
GURKIRPAL SINGH
Tarundeep Kaur
HARJIT SINGH
RUBALJEET SINGH
Jaspal Singh

ANIL DUTT

Dupesh Kumar Singla
RAMAN KUMAR
Amritpal Singh
jaswinder singh
JASPREET SINGH
Mithun Goyal
SUKHPREET SINGH
RANDEEP SINGH
HARPREET KAUR
NITESH BANSAL

arun kumar
harmandeep singh
SHARANJEET SDINGH
Reagan Kumar Karkhal
SWARNJEET SINGH
KANWAR SHAKTI SINGH
AJIT SINGH

Pradeep Kumar Gaur
RAJPAL SINGH
SIMRANJEET SINGH
DISHANT KUMAR
DEEPAK THUKRAL
Gurjit Singh

KARAN KUMAR
inderpreet singh
Jaspreet Singh
KIRANDEEP TAMNA
Ajay Singh

Ambika

sanchit kumar
TEGVEER SINGH

PYARE LAL SHARMA
Jagtar Singh Dhindsa
ROHIT YADAV

Sushil Bansal

Father's Name
HAKAM SINGH
HARBANS SINGH

ved parkash kamra
Malwinder Singh Gill
Nazar Singh
parminder singh
satnam singh
Baljinder Singh
PARAMJIT SINGH
Harbhajan Singh
BIKAR SINGH

SEWA SINGH

Jagir Singh
RAMPHAL

Anil Kumar

SANSAR CHAND
SURJIT SINGH
balwinder singh
SARABJEET SINGH
Ashok Kumar

JANGIR SINGH

KAMAL GURDEV SINGH
SURINDER PAL SINGH
SURINDER PAUL BANSAL
Madan Lal

jagjit singh
HARMEET SINGH

Sh. Rohi Ram Karkhal
DARSHAN SINGH
SURINDER SINGH BANGER
HARDEV SINGH

K.A. Gaur

SAUDAGAR SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
RAVINDER KUMAR
RAMESH THUKRAL
Butta Singh
JATINDER KUMAR
paramjit singh
Avtar Singh
PARMINDER TAMNA
Shiv Raj Singh
Kuldeep Kumar

sat paul arora
MEHMA SINGH
BHAGWAN LAL SHARMA
Jagroop Singh

RAM SEWAK

Surinder Kumar Bansal
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S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
246 8090200564 Rajinder Kaur Darshan Singh 62.00
247 8090601870 sukhjinder singh Mohinder singh 62.00
248 8090401055 HARDEEP SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 62.00
249 8090401250 JASKARAN SINGH BALLAM SINGH 62.00
250 8090100040 damanbir singh virk jaskaran singh virk 62.00
251 8090602170 Pardeep Singh Parmjit Singh 62.00
252 8090501513 PARWINDER SINGH MADAN GOPAL 62.00
253 8090100013 GAURAV GUPTA KRISHAN LAL GUPTA 62.00
254 8090100232 MANDEEP SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 62.00
255 8090501631 jaspal singh surinder singh 62.00
256 8090401335 Ankit Bhatia Shashi Bhatia 62.00
257 8090401350 SANJEEV MEHTA NARINDER PAL MEHTA 62.00
258 8090401070 Brinderjeet Singh Kang Gulzar Singh Kang 62.00
259 8090602154 MANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 62.00
260 8090401201 Ishwarjot Singh Amar Singh 62.00
261 8090602014 PARAS JAIN JAIN PAL JAIN 62.00
262 8090601785 Pankaj kumar Baldev raj 61.00
263 8090601826 MAHESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 61.00
264 8090501667 anupama khullar late sh.des raj khullar 61.00
265 8090601944 DILSHAD SINGH DHALIWAL JASPAL SINGH 61.00
266 8090601895 Gunbir Singh Saini Jasbir Singh 61.00
267 8090200293 RAVI INDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 61.00
268 8090501664 SANDEEP SHARMA RADHEY SHIAM SHARMA 61.00
269 8090501629 KAMALDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 61.00
270 8090100097 AVTAR SINGH BALINDER SINGH 61.00
271 8090100114 Navneet Kaur Dhillon Gurraj Singh Dhillon 61.00
272 8090300806 GURTEJ SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 61.00
273 8090200281 Naveet Kumar Satpal Maur 61.00
274 8090401237 Gagandeep Singh Gurjant Singh 61.00
275 8090501636 Sumeet Darshan Kumar 61.00
276 8090200515 Amritpal Kaur Gurmukh Singh 61.00
277 8090200517 GURWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 61.00
278 8090501449 SUKHDEEP SINGH RAJINDER PAL SINGH 61.00
279 8090401226 sinderpal singh balvir singh 61.00
280 8090401186 kiran kashmir singh 61.00
281 8090501396 Jagjit Singh Sohan Singh 61.00
282 8090200384 RAKESH KUMAR CHETAN DEV 61.00
283 8090401207 PAWANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 61.00
284 8090400975 DINESH KUMAR OM PARKASH 61.00
285 8090300810 PANKAJ ARORA NAND LAL 61.00
286 8090501662 Harpreet kaur Harbans singh 61.00
287 8090501717 RAJIV CHAUDHARY GURDEV RAJ CHAUDHARY 61.00
288 8090501488 AMANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 61.00
289 8090100267 ANKUSH ARORA RAMESH KUMAR 61.00
290 8090300778 shaminder singh dhillon shamsher singh dhillon 61.00
291 8090501412 PARABHJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 60.00
292 8090100202 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 60.00
293 8090200531 Sunpreet Singh Shamsher Singh 60.00
294 8090300790 Harinder Singh Hardev Singh 60.00
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S.No
295
296
297
298
299
300
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302
303
304
305
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308
309
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
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321
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323
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330
331
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334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Roll No

8090100143
8090401327
8090401180
8090300793
8090300748
8090100084
8090602114
8090501384
8090501584
8090501394
8090200363
8090200505
8090100172
8090601840
8090300702
8090401132
8090602142
8090401306
8090100171
8090100164
8090601896
8090501571
8090100247
8090501408
8090100054
8090100113
8090300831
8090501461
8090300799
8090300921
8090100238
8090401166
8090601845
8090400999
8090300863
8090401010
8090200359
8090401235
8090200598
8090501694
8090200330
8090300864
8090501709
8090300692
8090401236
8090400993
8090300764
8090401208
8090200524

Name

susheel kumar
Aakash Saini

Sumit Bagga
ISHTDEEP SINGH BEDI
Shagan Paul Kaur
Resham Singh

Karan Vohra

SHAKEY GARG

Gurdeep Singh
SANDEEP TINNA

RAJ KMAR

NARESH KUMAR GARG
BIRDAVINDER SINGH
Inderjit Kaur
AMRINDER SINGH
Satish singh

gourav ghand

rajat duggal
GURPREET SINGH
SATINDERJIT SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
Kiranpreet kaur
jagwinder pal singh
Yugpreet Singh
dheeraj bansal
AKASH VERMA

Brahm Mohindra Singla
gurteshwar singh
amandeep singh
Hardeep Kaur
SUKHVIR SINGH
GAURAV GARG

Hardev Singh

Shray Gupta
Gagandeep Singh
PARMJIT SINGH
jaswant singh
gurinderjeet singh gill
SANDEEP SINGH
PRABHJIT SINGH

KANU BHARDWAJ

rajiv arora

BALRAJ SINGH

VIKAS SINGH MITTAL
GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA
sidhu jitendra singh
Karanbir Singh Gill
SARABJIT SINGH
Gagandeep Gupta

Father's Name
pawan kumar

Chanan Singh Saini
Narinder Kumar Bagga
PARAMJIT SINGH BEDI
Sher Singh

Gurmeet Singh
Ravinder Kumar Vohra
PAWAN KUMAR

Harjit Singh

MADAN LAL

DEVI CHAND

TELU RAM GARG
KULDIP SINGH
Amarjit Singh
JARNAIL SINGH

Maan Singh

amrit lal

satish duggal

MEWA SINGH

MALKIT SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
Harbans singh
gurcharan singh sandhu
Naib Singh

raghuvir parkash
MADHU BHUSHAN

Om Parkash Singla
yashpal singh
gurmail singh
Joginder Singh
BALA SINGH

RAMESH GARG
Bachittar Singh
Anil Kumar Gupta
Hartarnpal Singh
SARWAN SINGH
gurmukh singh
gurdev singh gill
JASBIR SINGH

BALJIT SINGH
KRISHAN CHAND

sham murti arora
KAUR SINGH

RAMESH SINGH MITTAL
HARI CHAND SHARMA
makkhan singh
Sukhbir Singh Gill
MEJOR SINGH

Tarsem Chand
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S.No
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

Roll No

8090300758
8090501478
8090602125
8090601981
8090100074
8090400973
8090501403
8090200556
8090501740
8090400977
8090100241
8090602157
8090200644
8090200417
8090602004
8090401076
8090601834
8090602000
8090501605
8090501543
8090200646
8090601883
8090501732
8090100031
8090300683
8090300944
8090100059
8090200415
8090200373
8090501440
8090401339
8090300942
8090601916
8090401066
8090601934
8090400998
8090300839
8090200292
8090200306
8090300676
8090200476
8090401138
8090100193
8090601843
8090401276
8090501615
8090501495
8090401256
8090401249

Name

Amrinder Singh Johal
MANINDER SINGH
MANINDER KUMAR DUGGAL
Amrik Singh
SUKHMIDER SINGH GILL
AMANDEEP GROVER
Aman Marken

Jagtar Singh
AMARBIR SINGH BHALLA
Karam Singh

MANPREET GAUR
Manjinder Singh
jones gupta

BIRBAL SINGH PANNU
RAJESH KUMAR

Shreya

Pukhraj Singla
Saurabh Kumar Sharma
Vinod Kumar
GURPARTAP SINGH
POOJA

Lakhvir Singh Mann
VIKAS MANHAS

ANIL KUMAR

GAURAV GUPTA

Gaurav Wason
DAVINDER SINGH
jagtar singh

RANJEET SINGH
SATINDER KUMAR
nishant

SONU

satinder singh
Hiresh Ahluwalia
SIMARPREET KAUR AULAKH
PUSHPINDER SINGH
PIYUSH SHARMA
JASMEEN KAUR

RINKU SHARMA
Abhishek Mehta
Jatinder Singh
GURPREET SINGH
paramjit kaur
ravneet kaur

Mandeep Singh

JASBIR SINGH
Amarinder Singh
Paramvir Kaur

jaspreet singh

Father's Name
Kundan singh johal
LAKHVIR SINGH
SUKHDEV RAM DUGGAL
Jarnail Singh
RAJINDER SINGH

SHAM LAL GROVER
Rakesh Kumar
Davinder Singh
GURVINDER SINGH BHALLA
Sh. Gurdev Singh
LAKHBIR CHNAD
Inderjeet Singh
mohan lal

BALDEV SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

Pawan kumar kaushal
Ram Gopal Singla
Narinder Kumar Sharma
Chohal Singh
MOHINDER SINGH
SHASHI KALIA

Surjit Singh
HARDIAL SINGH

GIAN CHAND

OM GUPTA

Sh. Parshotam Lal Wason
RAM PAUL

doulat ram

MAKIAT SINGH
MOHINDER PAL
kashmir singh
YASHPAL

gurcharan singh
Ravinder Ahluwalia
AMARJIT SINGH AULAKH
SADHU SINGH

RANJAN SHARMA
BALKAR SINGH
DARSHAN LAL

Sh. Ravinder Mehta
Tarlok Singh

TARSEM SINGH
darshan singh
surjit singh
Joginder Pal Singh
NARINDER SINGH
Gurgulab Singh
Amrik Singh

sukhwinder singh
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S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
393 8090601939 Parveen Kumar Ram Lubhaya 57.00
394 8090200527 PARMJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 57.00
395 8090200403 Baljit Balwinder Singh 57.00
396 8090100196 RAVINDER KAUR GURMUKH SINGH 57.00
397 8090602149 Jaswinder Singh Gurmeet Singh 57.00
398 8090401312 GURINDERJIT KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 57.00
399 8090100173 sandeep kumar Mohan Lal 57.00
400 8090601786 LOVEPREET KAUR GURJANT SINGH 57.00
401 8090501754 LAKHVIR KAUR JOGA SINGH 57.00
402 8090401269 NEETU BANSAL KHUSHWANT RAI BANSAL 57.00
403 8090602069 Sandeep Mehan Mohan Lal 57.00
404 8090100001 GURPREETINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 57.00
405 8090501381 satvir singh Labh singh 57.00
406 8090300892 ANKUR TARSEM LAL 57.00
407 8090401202 Ankush Singla Naresh Kumar Singla 57.00
408 8090300813 GAGANDEEP SHARMA CHARANJI LAL 57.00
409 8090601933 MANDEEP SINGH SURINDER KUMAR 57.00
410 8090401029 RAJVIR SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH 57.00
411 8090300768 AMANDEEP SINGH Ranbir singh 57.00
412 8090601788 Lakhwinder Singh Inderjit Singh 57.00
413 8090601784 simarjeet singh harbhajan singh 57.00
414 8090501702 Ravneet Singh Kuljeet Singh 57.00
415 8090602178 SUKHRAJ SINGH AMRIK SINGH 57.00
416 8090100159 SANDEEP SINGH SALARIA MAHATAM SINGH 57.00
417 8090300899 JASWINDER SINGH NASIB SINGH 57.00
418 8090501644 AVINDER SINGH MANN SUKHDEV SINGH 57.00
419 8090200465 MEETINDER SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH 57.00
420 8090501477 ARSHDEEP SINGH TARLOK SINGH 57.00
421 8090300686 SUPINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 57.00
422 8090401169 Dilsaz Singh Coonar Jaspal Singh Coonar 57.00
423 8090501397 AMANDEEP SINGH JORA SINGH 57.00
424 8090100174 JAGJIT SINGH HARI SURJIT SINGH HARI 57.00
425 8090300703 ASHUTOSH RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 57.00
426 8090601842 DAMAN JHANJI ASHOK KUMAR 57.00
427 8090200408 Nitin Bansal Subhash Chander 57.00
428 8090401353 GURDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 57.00
429 8090200606 rajiv kumar santosh raj 57.00
430 8090300740 Harmanpreet Singh Harmohinder Singh 57.00
431 8090501450 gurbhej singh joginder singh 57.00
432 8090501517 SAT PAL DHARAM PAL 57.00
433 8090200541 Sandeep Kaur Gurdev Singh 57.00
434 8090200591 Mukesh Kumar Churia Ram 57.00
435 8090100010 KARAN SUKHIJA RAJ SUKHIJA 57.00
436 8090401065 Hardeep singh Jit singh 57.00
437 8090200511 PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL HANS RAJ BANSAL 57.00
438 8090601787 Gurjit Singh Vijaypal Singh 57.00
439 8090601958 GURINDER SINGH GILL PRITPAL SINGH GILL 56.00
440 8090200578 GURPREET SINGH GORA SINGH 56.00
4471 8090200475 kanwal jagjit singh jagjit singh sidhu 56.00
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442 8090300883 JATINDER PAL SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH 56.00
443 8090300954 HARPAL SINGH SUBEG SINGH 56.00
444 8090300828 gaurav ashok kumar 56.00
445 8090200576 Hartek singh Paramjit singh 56.00
446 8090100049 VIKAS SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR 56.00
447 8090200444 SANDEEP KAUSHAL S C KAUSHAL 56.00
448 8090100110 SHUBHAM GOYAL KULDIP KUMAR 56.00
449 8090501689 GURINDERPAL SINGH CHHINA JOGINDER SINGH 56.00
450 8090100100 Talwinder Singh Labh Singh 56.00
451 8090200336 JASWINDER SINGH NAIB SINGH 56.00
452 8090100104 Harsimranjit singh Nirmal singh 56.00
453 8090602129 Amandeep Singh Harwinder Singh 56.00
454 8090401057 Pamilpreet Manjeet Singh 56.00
455 8090401187 RASHI MARWAHA ANIL MARWAHA 56.00
456 8090501682 KAPIL MITTAL INDERPAL MITTAL 56.00
457 8090300835 Lovepreet Singh Dhillon Satwinder Singh 56.00
458 8090501413 Jaspreet Singh Gurmeet Singh 56.00
459 8090100149 ROHIT KUMAR NARAIN DASS 56.00
460 8090401059 NAVDEEP SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 56.00
461 8090300730 Gurpinder Singh Narinjan Singh 56.00
462 8090300866 GURBRINDER SINGH CHANAN SINGH 56.00
463 8090200289 Parvinder Singh Harmohan Singh 56.00
464 8090602112 SANJEEV KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 56.00
465 8090601956 SUKHDEVINDER SINGH DHRAM PAL 56.00
466 8090300923 RAVI KUMAR NATHU RAM 56.00
467 8090200364 deepak garg shamlal gupta 56.00
468 8090300792 SUKHDEEP KAUR RANJEET SINGH 56.00
469 8090401103 MOHAMMAD ARIF INAM UR REHMAN 56.00
470 8090401005 SHILPA MEELU RAM KUMAR 56.00
471 8090602048 TISHAN SIDANA NAND KUMAR SIDANA 56.00
472 8090602153 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH 56.00
473 8090601909 kanwaljit singh harbhajan singh 56.00
474 8090100217 MUNISH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 56.00
475 8090300874 TARUN WALIA GURCHARAN SINGH WALTIA 56.00
476 8090501532 Gurkirtan Kaur Sukhdev Singh 55.00
477 8090401108 Balwinder Singh Jarnail Singh 55.00
478 8090501645 Anu Mittal Sukhdev Lal 55.00
479 8090401246 LAKHWINDER KUMAR Sh.SARWAN KUMAR 55.00
480 8090200455 SUBPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 55.00
481 8090401194 UPINDERPAL SINGH GURJANT SINGH 55.00
482 8090501428 BALJINDER SINGH SARDOOL SINGH 55.00
483 8090200340 GURMAHESHINDER SINGH JUGWANT SINGH 55.00
484 8090601824 Tinku Mittal Radha Krishan 55.00
485 8090401075 Sandeep Singh Sikander Singh 55.00
486 8090401230 Gaurav Vashist Surinder M Vashist 55.00
487 8090401101 SANDEEP SINGH SWINDER PAL 55.00
488 8090602089 WILLIAMJIT SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 55.00
489 8090401134 Manraj sidhu Charanjit singh 55.00
490 8090501385 Manoj Kumar Sharma Devinder Kumar 55.00
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Category: General

S.No
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

Roll No

8090100257
8090401358
8090401123
8090100204
8090601919
8090401198
8090300756
8090501558
8090100038
8090501559
8090401267
8090100194
8090601961
8090501630
8090300681
8090501577
8090501506
8090401188
8090300856
8090200523
8090200416
8090401024
8090601980
8090401369
8090300920
8090501512
8090601926
8090501758
8090501539
8090601827
8090200602
8090300959
8090501746
8090501714
8090602165
8090300709
8090401311
8090401225
8090200653
8090601953
8090200362
8090501588
8090300859
8090300824
8090300868
8090200670
8090501762
8090200561
8090300846

Name

Karamjeet
DHANWANT SINGH
Gurpreet Kumar
amandeep kaur
Abhishek Garg
ARVIND KASHYAP
ANTL KUMAR
JAGDEEP SINGH
NARINDER KAUR
KAMALDEEP KAUR
LALITA BANGA
sandeep mehral
Indu Goel

kunal nayyar
Gurveek Singh Maan
Vipul

VANEET KUMAR
ROHIT SAHAJPAL
GURVINDER SINGH
MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ
SUPREET KAUR GILL
MALKA RANI

Abid Anwar
UPASNA ATTRI
KAMALJEET SINGH
MALWINDER SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
BALJINDER SONDHI
DAVINDER SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
Rajinder singh
Kanwaljeet Kaur
Simranjit Singh Sandhu
Sodagar Singh
Davinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh
KUMAR GURVARANDEEP
PANKAJ BALSHOTRA
GOPI KHINDRIA
RANVIR SINGH
Mehar Singh
Rajdeep Kaur
AMANDEEP SINGH
ANKUR GUPTA
SUKHJINDER SINGH
Harleen Kaur Sahota
MS HARDEEP KAUR
PARAMJEET SINGH

Father's Name
Sh. Sham Lal

DYAL SINGH

Gurdev Ram

rohi Ram

Pawan Kumar Garg
RAJ KUMAR

JASWANT RAT

SURJIT SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
AMARNATH SHARMA
MR.JAGAT RAM
sudarshan kumar
Vijay Kumar

vijay kumar nayyar
Darshan Singh Maan
Subash Chander
SURINDER KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR SAHAJPAL
RAMAVTAR SINGH
MUSHTAQ AHMED
SURJEET SINGH GILL
ASHOK KUMAR

Anwar Ahmed

PARAS RAM

GURNAIB SINGH
BIKKAR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

SUCHA RAM

MAKKHAN SINGH

HARI SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH
Sukhwinder singh
Gurcharan Singh
Tejinder SIngh Sandhu
Kabal Singh

Sh. Gurdeep Singh
Parkash Singh

RAM PARKASH

TARSEM LAL

SATISH KUMAR KHINDRIA
PARSHOTAM DASS
Vajir Singh
Sukhdev Singh
MAJOR SINGH

SUDESH GUPTA
JASWINDER SINGH
Dalbir Singh Sahota
BEANT SINGH

INDER SINGH

Marks out of 100
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.

54

54.
54.
54.
54.
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540 8090501502 Gurmeet Singh Buta Singh 54.00
541 8090200432 POOJA KAPILA RAJINDER KAPILA 54.00
542 8090300700 Jasvir kaur Shashi pal 54.00
543 8090300917 Noorinder Singh Inderjit Singh 54.00
544 8090100197 CHIRAG PAHUJA RAJINDER KUMAR 54.00
545 8090200430 piyush goyal pardeep goel 54.00
546 8090602085 Harshdeep Singh Daljit Singh 54.00
547 8090200366 Ranbir Singh Bachittar Singh 54.00
548 8090300766 Vikas Rana Sh. Vijay Singh 54.00
549 8090200440 Rahul Devgan Sh. Vijay Kumar Sharma 54.00
550 8090501719 MANDEEP SINGH BEANT SINGH 53.00
551 8090601995 Mohit Wadhera Parmodh Wadhera 53.00
552 8090100253 SURJEET SINGH GURBAKSH SINGH 53.00
553 8090501749 Prableen Singh Gursharan Singh 53.00
554 8090200516 Vajinder Pal Singh Puran Singh 53.00
555 8090501743 RANJAN SHARMA RAM MURTI 53.00
556 8090300909 BHARAT BISHNOI BHAGWAN DASS BISHNOI 53.00
557 8090601984 amrik singh karam singh 53.00
558 8090300926 TEJWANT KAUR AJAIB SINGH 53.00
559 8090601862 SWATI THAKUR PRAVESH THAKUR 53.00
560 8090100043 Jatinder Singh Sohan Singh 53.00
561 8090401044 ranjit singh raghbir singh 53.00
562 8090300891 TAJINDER PAL SINGH SURINDER PAL SINGH 53.00
563 8090401307 PARMINDER SINGH WALIA HARPAL SINGH 53.00
564 8090401088 TAJINDER PAL SINGH PURAN CHAND 53.00
565 8090501561 ASHISH KUMAR NIRANJAN DASS 53.00
566 8090300956 geetinder kaur jasbir singh 53.00
567 8090501581 HIMANI BANSAL SH. BIRBAL BANSAL 53.00
568 8090401244 HARBIR SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 53.00
569 8090200353 AJIT PATHAK YASH PAL PATHAK 53.00
570 8090300731 RAJESH VIJAY KUMAR 53.00
571 8090200370 GAGANDEEP GULATI SH.SUBASH CHANDER GULATI 53.00
572 8090100086 rakesh kumar devi lal 53.00
573 8090501417 GURSEWAK SINGH VEER SINGH 53.00
574 8090300930 ARSHDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 53.00
575 8090601936 ramandeep singh Jit Singh 53.00
576 8090300847 Rupinder Kumar Jindal Krishan Kumar Jindal 53.00
577 8090501435 Shaihwar Chand Miya 53.00
578 8090602103 Sukhdeep singh Nachhattar singh 53.00
579 8090501757 GOURI SHANKAR SADHU RAM 53.00
580 8090100189 Raju Rosha Paramjit Singh Rosha 53.00
581 8090501670 Vineet saini Naveen kumar saini 52.00
582 8090501556 RAMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH 52.00
583 8090501415 INDERJIT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 52.00
584 8090300841 Manpreet Singh Parkash Singh 52.00
585 8090601885 KARAMJIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 52.00
586 8090100208 Rohit Kamra Harbans Lal Kamra 52.00
587 8090501531 BALDEEP CHANT DALIP CHAND 52.00
588 8090501654 Manvir Kaur Bal Balbir Singh Bal 52.00
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Category: General

S.No
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

Roll No

8090100030
8090401343
8090401367
8090601868
8090100004
8090200313
8090501761
8090601775
8090401199
8090601964
8090601988
8090501687
8090100243
8090601783
8090401284
8090601879
8090100165
8090501420
8090501470
8090602077
8090300957
8090100134
8090401233
8090200438
8090501455
8090501431
8090601815
8090501518
8090300911
8090200360
8090602162
8090300886
8090602002
8090200546
8090100023
8090300867
8090501491
8090100058
8090300914
8090501618
8090501679
8090200425
8090501600
8090601832
8090501533
8090602032
8090300762
8090200584
8090401073

Name
MANVIR SINGH

Harmeet Singh

Ikwinder Singh Dhawan

DOLLY HEER
rajinder singh
DAULAT SINGH
NAVNEET SINGH
Harkirat Singh
PRINCE SONI
sunil kumr
Gaurav Kaushal
GURPREET SINGH
Rohan Saka
HARDEEP SINGH
NAVNEET KAUR
balpreet singh

Veerpal Kaur

Maninder Deep Singh

narinder kumar
RAMANDEEP KAUR
YADWINDER SINGH
KULBIR SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
Deepender
SIMRANJIT SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
Inderjit Singh
KAMALPREET KAUR
APPOURAV SHARMA

Jaspal Singh

Bhupinder Singh Sidhu

Kirandeep Kaur Bajwa

Pawan Singh
navjot kaur
SUKHBIR SINGH
GURJOT SINGH
AMARDEEP

ASHOK KUMAR
GAGANDEEP SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
Harpreet singh
jasmeet singh
Arvind Lakha
SUKHCHARN SINGH
HARJINDER KUMAR
Aman Jaidka
MANISH KUMAR
Yadwinder Singh
SANDEEP GUPTA

Father's Name
JAGPAL SINGH
Satpal Singh
Surjit Singh

SHAM LAL

surjit singh
KAMAL SINGH
DALJEET SINGH
Baljinder Singh
BALJINDER SONI
krishan chand
Dharam Pal Kaushal
BALBIR SINGH
Mohinder Pal Saka
BALWINDER SINGH
RANDHIR SINGH
atma singh
Vipanjeet Singh
Karnail Singh
vijay kumar
SUKHWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
GURJIT SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
Kuldeep Singh
RANJIT SINGH
AJANT SINGH
Jarnail Singh
SATNAM SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA
Surinder Pal
Baljit Singh Sidhu
Sucha Singh Bajwa
Arjun Singh
raghbir singh
GULCHARAN SINGH CHAUHAN
RAJINDER SINGH
PARBODH KUMAR
RAM PARTAP

RATTAN LAL

MANJIT SINGH
Avtar singh
darshan singh
Piare Lal

NIRBHAI SINGH
JANAK RAJ

Pawan Kumar

HIRA LAL

Kuldeep Singh
SUBASH CHANDER

Marks out of 100
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

51

51.
51.
51.
51.
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S.No
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686

Roll No

8090100242
8090501466
8090100270
8090100259
8090100263
8090100235
8090601992
8090401278
8090100115
8090200304
8090300904
8090501769
8090501475
8090200552
8090401299
8090501613
8090401098
8090400990
8090300903
8090300742
8090501423
8090300775
8090100095
8090602119
8090401272
8090100246
8090602088
8090401114
8090200549
8090501566
8090200532
8090300744
8090601965
8090200383
8090401149
8090300816
8090300795
8090100198
8090300884
8090501437
8090200506
8090401357
8090300780
8090501632
8090501560
8090401345
8090401210
8090401252
8090602057

Name

ved parkash
Bhawanjeet Singh
Sandeep singh
PRIYANK YADAV
Monu Nagpal
REETIKA GROVER
PUNEET

TEJPAL SINGH
Pankaj Rana
Sukhdeep Singh
VIJENDER SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
AMIT JAIN
Harmanjot Singh
GURPIAR SINGH
KULTAR SINGH
RAJVIR KAUR
BAHADUR SINGH DHILLON
KULWINDER KAUR
Prince Bhardwaj
HARMAN PREET KAUR
GAGANDEEP SINGH
Amrinder Singh
Amandeep Singh
AVINASH SHARMA
Amrinder Singh
Nirmal Kaur
Harvinder Singh
Vikramjit Singh
IMROZPREET SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR
Dharmjit Singh
Akashdeep Singh Smagh
RAVINDER SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR
Kavita rani
GURSIMRANPREET SINGH
BALDEV RAJ
Sukhveer Singh
Sukhwinder Singh
PANKAJ THAKUR
RATTAN AMOL SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH
HARSHDEEP SHERGILL
HARMEET SINGH
Sandeep Singh

Mr Sandeep Kumar

Father's Name
mangat rai

Mohan Singh
Tevinderpal Singh
SATVIR SINGH YADAV
Sh. Satish Nagpal
SH.S.K GROVER
VINOD AGGARWAL
JOGINDER SINGH

Mr. Chand Rana
Channan Singh
KARAMVIR SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
VIR CHAND JAIN
Bikramjeet Singh
HARBANS SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
BHAGWANT SINGH
BOOTA SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
Shashi Bhardwaj
GURNAM SINGH
PARLAD SINGH
Gurdev Singh
Jasvir Singh Atwal
NARINDER KUMAR
Kirpal Singh
Manmohan Singh
GURPAL SINGH
Surinder Pal Singh
PRITAM SINGH

PATEL SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
Jasmer Singh
Manjit Singh Smagh
MANJIT SINGH
KARTAR NATH

Sham sunder
MANJEET SINGH SAINI
KHEM CHAND

Lal Singh

Banta Singh
JOGINDER SINGH THAKUR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SARJANT SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
LABEL SINGH
Joginder Pal Singh

Sh Banwari Lal

Marks out of 100
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Category: General

S.No
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735

Roll No

8090300723
8090200342
8090501507
8090501474
8090602115
8090300850
8090100044
8090100142
8090300955
8090200634
8090200390
8090200385
8090401061
8090601881
8090200545
8090300711
8090200290
8090200401
8090601997
8090100219
8090601793
8090200665
8090100147
8090100212
8090401334
8090100188
8090602062
8090501710
8090501575
8090100128
8090300765
8090300712
8090602143
8090200334
8090200375
8090601986
8090602174
8090501589
8090501493
8090300950
8090200460
8090100185
8090601928
8090601822
8090602156
8090200374
8090602172
8090401109
8090100240

Name

DEEPAK KUMAR
MANDEEP KUMAR
JASPREET SINGH
RAJPREET SINGH
Harjinder Singh
AMANDEEP SINGH
Rahul Bhagat
SANTOSH KUMARI
CHAMAKDEEP SINGH
Pradeep Singh
PRABHJOT KAUR GILL
RAJDEEP KAUR
GURCHARAN SINGH
Chamkaur singh
Abhijeet Singh
Tejinder Singh Brar
SUKHWINDER SINGH
MANPREET SINGH DHUPAR
HARVINDER SINGH
kuldeepak

AJAY KUMR

Mandeep Singh
HARDEEP SINGH
Varun Kumar Bhalla
AKASH PREET SINGH
Parminder Singh
Barinder Singh
GAGAN DEEP SINGH
GURSHARAN SINGH
Narpinder Singh Sidhu
SOHAN SINGH
Bhupinderpal Singh
BALJIT SINGH MAAN
Kashmir Singh
ANOOP SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP CHAUDHARY
NAVJOT SINGH
inderpreet singh
GURWINDER SINGH
Sukhwinder Kaur
GURJIT SINGH
PRABJOT SINGH
bipan kaundal
HARPREET SINGH
ARVINDER PAL SINGH
harman kaur mann
Jaspreet Singh Tumber
sukhdeep kaur

Father's Name
GIRDHARI LAL

JASPAL

MOHINDER SINGH
NARINDER SINGH

Soma Singh

JARNAIL SINGH

R L Bhagat

LEEKARH SINGH
DALBAR SINGH
Jaswant singh
HARDEV SINGH GILL
MOHINDER SINGH
RULDA SINGH

Piara Singh

Balbir Singh

Baldev Singh

DARA SINGH

INDERPAL SINGH DHUPAR
MOHINDER SINGH
krishan chander sharma
SH. RAM NARESH
Hardeep singh
TARLOCHAN SINGH
S.K.Bhalla

MANJIT SINGH
Mukhtiar Singh
Tarsem Pal Singh
KULBIR SINGH

HARBIR SINGH
Naginder Singh Sidhu
SWARAN SINGH
Kamaljit Singh
SUKHPAL SINGH MAAN
Chanan Singh

KARTAR SINGH

RANJIT SINGH

BALBIR CHAUDHARY
DARSHAN SINGH
surjeet singh
AMARJIT SINGH

Daler Singh

BALVIR SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
malkiet singh kaundal
JAGIR SINGH

SUCHA SINGH
joginder singh
Gulzar Singh Tumber

mohan singh

Marks out of 100
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50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
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49.
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S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks out of 100
736 8090200600 simranjit singh sukhdev singh 48.00
737 8090200398 MUNISH KUMAR ARORA RAJ KUMAR ARORA 48.00
738 8090501528 kanwar maninderjit singh charanjit singh randhawa 48.00
739 8090601776 Amrinder Singh Manjeet Singh 48.00
740 8090200585 Vikrant Kumar Sh Bhim Sain 48.00
741 8090602120 Gurinder Singh Kuldeep Singh 48.00
742 8090401146 Narjit Singh Karnail Singh 48.00
743 8090401270 JASVEER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 48.00
744 8090401294 Shweta Sharma Amarjit Lal Sharma 48.00
745 8090501377 Preetkamal singh Lakhbir singh 48.00
746 8090501735 Tejinder Singh Gurcharan Singh 48.00
747 8090601854 Pawanbeer Singh Joginder singh 48.00
748 8090501494 ANKUSH SHARMA KULBHUSHAN KUMAR 48.00
749 8090501574 VISHAL RATHI SH.JAGDISH RATHI 48.00
750 8090501683 NIKHIL BANSAL R K BANSAL 48.00
751 8090300873 DHARAM SINGH AMAR SINGH 48.00
752 8090401172 KUMAR BHASKAR NITYANAND VATS 48.00
753 8090602017 GURVIR SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 48.00
754 8090300747 jiwanjot singh mavi dilbag singh 48.00
755 8090300782 JASWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 48.00
756 8090501544 GEETINDERPAL SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 48.00
757 8090200512 SATINDERPAL SINGH AJIT SINGH 48.00
758 8090501535 NAVDEEP SINGH DALJIT SINGH 48.00
759 8090200553 SEEPAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 48.00
760 8090200368 JAGDEEP SINGH CHHINDER PAL SINGH 48.00
761 8090601912 HITESH GOYAL RAJINDER KUMAR 47.00
762 8090601959 Ravinder Pal Singh Karamjit Singh 47.00
763 8090100168 NEHA SINGLA MOHAN SINGLA 47.00
764 8090300842 Harmeet Singh Harmail Singh 47.00
765 8090501376 RAJWINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 47.00
766 8090602166 GURDEEP SINGH Sh. AMAR SINGH 47.00
767 8090602011 Namdeep Singh Shamsher Singh 47.00
768 8090401231 GURPREET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 47.00
769 8090100075 BEANT SINGH BALVIR SINGH 47.00
770 8090501686 Harwinder singh Boota Singh 47.00
771 8090401111 GORA LAL SUBHASH CHAND 47.00
772 8090401200 Ravinder pal Singh Malkiat Singh 47.00
773 8090300963 Amrinder Thind Paramjit Singh Thind 47.00
774 8090501529 naveen kumar ashok kumar 47.00
775 8090300743 SUKHDEEEP SINGH NAGINDER SINGH 47.00
776 8090501591 HARMANPREET SINGH MANN MEHAR SINGH MANN 47.00
777 8090401220 Gourave arora jagmohan lala 47.00
778 8090401364 Gunmeet Singh 47.00
779 8090601902 JASBIR SINGH KISHAN SINGH 47.00
780 8090601952 sukhdeep singh sukhdev singh 47.00
781 8090602009 dalvir singh jaswinder singh 47.00
782 8090100121 RAVINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 47.00
783 8090401041 AJAY KUMAR HARMINDER SINGH 47.00
784 8090401003 LALITA KUMARI DHARAM PAUL 47.00
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S.No
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833

Roll No

8090401063
8090200302
8090300968
8090401238
8090300823
8090200493
8090501472
8090401035
8090601947
8090200459
8090300678
8090100190
8090100144
8090501765
8090501718
8090601982
8090401150
8090501587
8090100052
8090601998
8090501501
8090401117
8090300675
8090100215
8090501424
8090200478
8090300916
8090602180
8090401143
8090501752
8090401266
8090602185
8090501669
8090601802
8090300844
8090400971
8090501646
8090602068
8090100065
8090100175
8090200439
8090401370
8090501407
8090200467
8090300684
8090200577
8090200426
8090200413
8090200621

Name

SURJIT SINGH
parteek dogra
Sandeep Singh Heer
Nivgojind Singh Virk
GURINDER SINGH
SHIVANI ARORA
HARPREET SINGH
Suraj Parkash
Happy

Gursewak Singh
Manjot Nagpal
TABISHA GUPTA
SUKHWINDER SINGH
Ajaypal Singh
VARINDER SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR GOYAL
JASWANT SINGH SARAO
KULJINDER SINGH
NITIN KUMAR
Kamaljit singh
Baljinder Singh
TIRATHPAL SINGH
Manish Goel
PARDEEP KUMAR MALHOTRA
RANDEEP KUMAR
Sweety Goyal
NAVDEEP SINGH
Mandeep kaur
Rakesh Kumar
AMANDEEP KAUR
Barinder Singh
HARMANPREET SINGH
Sukhnandan Kaur
Balkar Singh
SATNAM SINGH
shelly

SAWAN KUMAR

ravi kumar

SHASHI KUMAR
MANJIT SINGH
Mukhvir Singh
LAKHVINDER SINGH
arun kumar

SOURAV CHHABRA
Shubjeet kaur
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
Igbalprit Kaur

Amanpreet kaur

Father's Name
BALVIR SINGH
jagdish dogra
Rattan Singh Heer
Kulwant Singh Virk
JOGINDER SINGH
TARSEM CHAND
SHER SINGH
Girdhar Gopal
Darshan Ram
Thutha Singh
Surinder Singh Nagpal
JANAK RAJ GUPTA
ZORA SINGH

Kewal Singh
HARMESH SINGH
ANGURI LAL GOYAL
S.JARNAIL SINGH SARAO
RAJWANT SINGH
RAM KUMAR

Gurmit singh
Harbans Singh
BALVIR SINGH
Vinod Goel
KATILASH KUMAR
BAL MUKAND

Ashok Kumar Goyal
GURDEEP SINGH
Daljeet singh
Prem Kumar
SANTOKH SINGH
Inderjeet Singh
AMARJIT SINGH
Sardul Singh
Gurmeet Singh
PRITAM SINGH
Pankaj kumar

SH. D.B SINGH
ramesh kumar
MALAGAR RAM
BHAGAT SINGH
Parshan Singh
GURMEET SINGH
hem raj

SH HANS RAJ
Rajinder singh
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
Shivraj Singh
Sukhdev Singh

Marks out of 100
47 .
47.

47

47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

47

47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

47

47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

47

47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
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834 8090100125 SOM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 46.00
835 8090401228 SUNPREET SEKHON HARMOHINDER SINGH SEKHON 46.00
836 8090100060 Amisha Seehra Daljit Singh 46.00
837 8090300845 Harmanpreet Singh Surain Singh 46.00
838 8090501447 Bhaskar Verma Kamal Bhushan Verma 46.00
839 8090401104 AMANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 46.00
840 8090100025 DALJEET KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 46.00
841 8090300871 SUMIT MAINT KHUSHWANT MAINI 46.00
842 8090100057 Priya malhotra Tevinder Kumar 46.00
843 8090401032 MANINDER SINGH MOHAN SINGH 46.00
844 8090100088 POOJA RANI SUKHWINDER SINGH 45.00
845 8090401033 Neeraj Madan Gopal Jindal 45.00
846 8090200344 Komal Amrinder Singh Surjeet Singh 45.00
847 8090200469 JOYTI BHALLE RAM 45.00
848 8090602075 ANKUSH THAKRAL PREM PARTKASH 45.00
849 8090602182 Rovin Garg Sudarshan 45.00
850 8090601871 TANU SONDHI AJAY SONDHI 45.00
851 8090501598 Gulkanwardeep Singh Sardul Singh 45.00
852 8090501372 KULDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 45.00
853 8090200628 JATINDER SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 45.00
854 8090602164 GAGANPREET SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 45.00
855 8090401330 AJAY BALI SHYAM SUNDER BALIT 45.00
856 8090300924 SUKHJINDER SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 45.00
857 8090300752 MANPREET SINGH ATTAR SINGH 45.00
858 8090501599 BALJEET SINGH sukhdev singh 45.00
859 8090602072 harwinder kaur RAJINDER SINGH 45.00
860 8090401137 HARJOT SINGH NARINDER SINGH 45.00
861 8090200273 RAJBIR SINGH BHOLA SINGH 45.00
862 8090100037 Hardeep Singh jarnail singh 45.00
863 8090200279 SHANTY KUMAR PREM NATH 45.00
864 8090200551 Chander Kant Jain Sajjan Kumar 45.00
865 8090300679 ARUN MITTAL SURESH MITTAL 45.00
866 8090401081 Jatinderpal Kaur Parmjeet Singh 45.00
867 8090200382 SANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 45.00
868 8090602052 SOURABH SINGLA MAKHAN LAL SINGLA 45.00
869 8090100225 HARPREET PAL SH. HARDIAL CHAND 45.00
870 8090501444 Raj kumar Jagan nath 45.00
871 8090200361 ROBINJEET SINGH SANDHU JAGDEV SINGH SANDHU 45.00
872 8090401177 Pardeep Sharma Chander Bhan Sharma 45.00
873 8090501439 AMANPARTEEK SINGH SADHU SINGH 45.00
874 8090300912 PINKY BANGARH DHARAMPAL BANGARH 45.00
875 8090501693 kangan sardar singh baalu sardar singh 45.00
876 8090200485 daya shankar pandove soma shankar pandove 45.00
877 8090300898 RAVI INDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 45.00
878 8090401241 Maninderjeet Kaur Swarnjit Singh 45.00
879 8090602158 VIKAS SHARMA MANGAT RAI SHARMA 45.00
880 8090300732 Gurvinderjeet Singh Nirmaljeet Singh 45.00
881 8090200609 isha surinder kumar 45.00
882 8090300761 ROHIT KUMAR SURINDER PAL 45.00



